ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEER!NG:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JINTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaragpet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeotengg.org, eswarcollegeofenge(@ygmail.com
N ' web:eswarcollegeotengg.org )
Student feedback on curriculum - "
i)vp.n“t_*r_a_ent Name: CJ\\ Academic Year: 20 — 20Q
L rogram Name: Qv ech Year/Semester: -
Name of the Student: Cn, AYLOQ Roll Number: \S JE\RD\0QD_

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
unprove the quality of the programme.,

S.No | Question H Excellent ”Very Good” Good Bveragﬂ Poor [
Rate the relevance of curriculum and \/ f
isyilabus to the course.

. Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the I | ] |

il o~ | |

i _\qu‘h It il L j .
. Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class w

i by faculty to tacilitate teaching.

, ' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of \/

' refesancey to the curriculum. |

e : : - R : 1 |

- Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the || \/ [ |] ]I

’ Cload of the student. [] ; | _J'

REEE | oo 5 o % 7
Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest% o ; f !

b lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added | ‘\/ ‘ H
Jprograms, LOI"[IL’I‘&HLLS and Lompetrtlonﬁ} l : i!

Flosws il vou rate the nppomnulws for It ;I ” | ! ;

i I | |

stidents to engage in research projects or il i \/ { i |

phiernshipsy i i I i i i
i Rate the transparency in the assessment \/ l
' processes.”? [
'How would vou rate the balance between -
©  lacademic studies and opportunities for \/ |
____ sxtracurricular activities? | E | *
= = : e
iy 14 onsidering all factors, how wili you i rate the f; .\‘/ i |‘ I i
u‘\e‘l"!“ilirIllIIIIIII]J j i | i i

- f i

Any suggestions: Fuyfhe?’/ 58/1"0 _ngCb@g 03\@1 “@@Cﬁ@.&

1);1&:"8)/@})% 6’" H?’Wﬁ‘
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. ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasarfopet — 522 601, A.P.

_ Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com |
web: eswarcollegeotengg org
Student feedback on curriculum -

5-_.!).;;-)_ﬁrtment Name: Cu7 ) Academic Year:  Q0l8- Qol9
 Program Name: [3- Tech Year/Semester:  Ly~/)
__’:._mu_nf the Student: M\« 573 On Roll Number: | 5TE |A0 1)

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
inprove the quality of the programme.

‘-»‘«n_ __. _ Question H Excellem[\/ery Goud” Good [Avem£| Poor]

[Rate the relevance of curriculum and l
)
I
1
J

v
sy llabus to the course.

. Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the

Class,

i %Ratc the usage of teaching aids in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching. _ T

', Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
" relevaney to the curriculum.

N

|

= !< ate the size ot the syllabus in tenms of the ?
~load of the student. il | '

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest 1 :!_
6 lectures. seminars, workshops, value-added A I
_programs. conferences. and competitions). [5

Hove will you rate the opportunities for | f
students to engage in research projects or || | | i |
" lkrrl-\llip-\' I

i SR N N i b
Rate the trdnwparenu in :he assessment ]

8 v
processes.?

i |How would you rate the balance between
Y lacademic studies and opportunities for v
_ extracurricular aa,ti\« ities?

| .
L ﬂ!!‘»ldtl’lm_ &l” tdt.t(‘lt“\ how will you rate the || \/ I i
srall currtcnium? i It i | i il

NN | - S it bt il i I

Any suggestions:

M. Srgsho..

Date: & —10—QolR Student signature
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" ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET
|
|

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village. Narasargopet — 522 601. A.P.

Phone Mo. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeotenggiemail.com
) web:eswarcollegeotengg.org 1
Student feedback on curriculum &

D department Name: (vl Academic Year: <7 |8 -19 ]
Program Name: E.’fp(ﬁ, Year/Semester:  V(-T]
| Na

me of the Student: 1. Divin  Tuathe Roll Number: ST | AN oY
JdoJ )

|
L
|
|

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
mmprove the quality of the programme.

S.No. Question I Excellent HVer‘y Good“ Good {Average_ﬂ 'Ponr__J

;gRatt: the relevance of curriculum and e
Lsyllabus to the course.

4 Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the
[ i.l‘ﬁ

; R(m the usage of teaching aids in the class

o
by faculty to facilitate teaching. v
V/“

., Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
relevancy to the curriculum.

. Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
’ load of the student. v

>

tlectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
_ programs, conferences. and competitions).

!
|
I
: | s
Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest ! i ' -l

How will you rate the nppumuuum tor \,i i
|

students to engage in research projects or l v |

mlun«-mpw i |

Rate the lranspmenu in the assessment \/
I'processes.?

9 Jacademic studies and opportunities for il
~ etracurricular activities?

|
_;'Huw would you rate the balance between N {

i

]

s | OEURTICESRCITIPS] | CRETIEIS T

o A g = ST ;i A H H
i onstdering all factors, how will vou rate the i ‘ | i
1

1 |] L™= - | 1
' oversl corricutlum? ! \/ | il |
e " W - . . 1 ]

ANy suggestions:

experimenia| 1@0?:’):’%3 Yeuired 11 acdHibon

o dhepwy  knowlade
J ¢/

Date: 5§ -3 - l?

YARASABADOPET.R22 601 Gunter iDh )




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

- NARASARAQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affifiated to JNTUK, Kakinada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeotengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

| Department Name: 7\ /4|

Academic Year: Q0D — 9019

| Program Name:  R.Tech

Year/Semester: U

T Name of the Student: é » Yikanth Roll Number: | C [ELANL L3

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

‘;S.No! Question ' Excellent !Very Good LGnod [ Average 1 Poor
[] Rate the relevance of curriculum and o

i isyllabus to the course. :

iIZ A“Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the o .

__,aflk‘l_‘ls\’ _ L } |
i !:rRate the usage of teaching aids in the class L L & [ ]
i by faculty to facilitate teaching,

4 IRate the offering of the elective in terms 0-:}

i lrelevancy to the curriculum.

-
<

= ;'%Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the

\load of the student.

<

Eii{ate the out of the classroom learing (Guest
i!(a |lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added \/
‘ ‘fﬂrogram& conferences, and ¢

ompetitions).

(How will you rate the opportunities for |
/students to engage in research projects or \/

=

[internships?

Rl

lprocesses.?

5?3 ]iRut:: the transparency in the assessment

<
__|'-

z!
o

—
|
|

[extracurricular activities?

How would you rate the balance between \/’ '_
lacademic studies and opportunities for

in u :
loverall curriculum?

|

f : 3 . 5 T ar

e onsidering all factors, how will you rate the | i _ir i_ i
[

S I |

Any suggestions:

Date: S -3— 19

£- Setlatls

Student signature
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- ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaradpet — 522 601, A.P.

' Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org. eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
3

Student feedback on curriculum

:_lj(‘pai'f!‘!lent Name: ./ Academic Year:

2018 —19

Program Name: 3. L/ Year/Semester:

z2-1

-I_‘mum: of the Student: sk, Mures0

Roll Number: ¢ +2/4n /37

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

miprove the quality of the programme.

Question

H Excellent ”Very Gcod“ Good ” Averagﬁﬂ Poor }

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
(syllabus to the course.

. | Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

! | ’ g i ‘/
e j

L i Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class \/
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

IIRate the offering of the elective in terms of
refevancey to the curriculum.

. | Rate the size ot the svllabus in terms of the
] load of the student.

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
f fectures, seminars. workshops. value-added
.programs, conferences, dnd LOH‘Ipt‘U[lOIlb)

i

Flow will you rate the nppurtumllcs for :
students to engage in research projects or |
um.mwmps

{Rate the trdu».parent.y in the asse«.sment
[ processes.,”

| {How would you rate the balance between
9 lacademic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities?

- ]
“Considering all factors, how will you rate the | i
Vv

o8 e Al curriculom?

\ny suggestions:

Date: @ —/p ~20/8
Pﬂ\c:-;' i
(SWAR (()LLE 2 60,

NARAD ARRO

ﬁ{«‘a&mw

Student signature
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- ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
| NARASARAOQPET

Approved by AICTE. New Delhi., Affi liated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

_Phone No. 2121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarco]iegeufengg({i}gmaiLcum___

web:eswarcollegeo engg.org R
Student feedback on curriculum
:.lm)::'partment Name: ~7v7 ( Academic Year: 9 0 /2 9,/9
| Program Name: 72. —ocpn Year/Semester: =2 _y

| Name of the Student; SF. 2aSheeyr

Roll Number: (4 JELADIO
I

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus
nnprove the quality of the programme.

/1o

s\;J_ Question ‘]LExcelleut—’LVery Good” Good [Average

] .
Rate the relevance of curriculum and
i svllabus to the course,

'Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the |
]

cliss.

+ ——— _tll
' Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
by taculty to facilitate teaching.

— e e

' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
relevancy to the curriculum,

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
foad of the student,

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest

16 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added ’
|
|
|

\programs. conferences, and competitions).

How will you rate the opportunities for
students to engage in research projects or
jnternships'?

g Rate the transparency in the assessment
" processes.?

'How would you rate the balance between J
academic studies and opportunities for | /
extracurricular activities? ’|_

—_— e
|

9]

Considering all factors, how will vou rate the |

cnernllh curricium?

\ny suggestions:

k.

Date: 8 -0 - b & e

= ESO._% h
Studenfsignature ¢e9'(
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" ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

NARASARAOPET

{ Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK. KaKinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

9121214708

tfﬁhone No.

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofepgg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

if"Department Name: ¢ivi |

Academic Year: 20}3 ]

B.1ech

' Program Name:

Year/Semester: U -T

Roll Number: |FTE/ADLIOR

Name of the Student: 1 . Ganech

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

mmprose the quality of the programme.

S, \0 Question

” Excellent HVery Good“ Good H Avemge—u Poor ;

1( ate tht. relevance of curriculum and
;;.x_\ labus to the course.

v

(class.

| Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

by faculty to facilitate teaching.

Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class

| Rate the offering of the elective in terms of

Crelevaney to the curriculum.

(Rate the size of the syllabus in terms
lvad of the student.

of the

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
6 llectures. seminars, workshops, value-added
programs, conferences, and competitions).

How will you ate the. Uppuf’lllmtlt‘: for

{ inte u‘n-\llql)\

students to engage in research projects or I il |

[processes,?

[Rate the tmmpdrenu in [ht. assessment

extracurricular activities?

| How would you rate the balance between
9 academic studies and opportunities for

f)
o tH CHPTRC nlnm )

\ny suggestions:

i« unait,h,nn'.__ all factors, how will you rate the |

| i! |
BN Y . i i

I ate:

8 [lo] >0 3

Stud?:%ﬁ&

. PRINCIP
ESWAR (OLLEGE OF i’\lGINEER!NG

\ihRQbAR#OP’T .522 601, Guritur [0 0)



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
| web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
- Student feedback on curriculum -
| Department Name: vl Academic Year: 20\8— 19
Program Name: B . Tech Year/Semester: 2-1
Name of the Student: Shaip Kotishwaor | Roll Number: \FJEIAOUIS

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

HS‘MIL Question " Excellent | Very Gond” Good 'Hverage H Poor 1

i ' Rate the relevance of curriculum and v
| isyllabus to the course.

| II Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the l 2 o \
L jelass. _ | |
.i;.* Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class | i
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
'relevancy to the curriculum.

| Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the |
load of the student, B
|Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
6 |llectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
I | programs. conferences, and competitions).

e e

_ How will you rate the opportunities for H II ' \ f
|7 lstudents to engage in research projects or |‘ |l v | ‘ i
|

Jinternships? _ e o i

[REI&: the transparency in the assessment
lprocesses.?

~
| 'How would you rate the balance between
19 academic studies and opportunities for v

i iextracurricular activities?

r o = = = = r
||Considering all factors, how will you rate the|
floverall curpiculum? |

BRSNS § SEEI.

Any suggestions: : g .
Pdk[)vde, DL F"ra_cjzca.ﬂ_ \‘Wepa}.aspz‘a'w; '

Date: 08 —\0- 2018 " Student signature

ANCIPAL -
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGRNEERING
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Afffliated o JINTUK, Kakfada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Ene No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeo ten;,g, org
Student feedback on curriculum

| Department Name: CN‘ Academic Year: 9n(€-19
| Program Name: P,-m | Year/Semester: 2.9
| Name of the Student: N\ Naaya 1d Roll Number: [£7e 40 LD

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus /7 to
improse the quality of the programme.

“‘\L’_ Question || Excellent "ﬂry Goodi Good u Average “ Poor l

"Rau, the relevance of curriculum and /
I isyvllabus to the course.

L, :_fRatc the extent of syllabus covered in the \/ |

T jclass. ] , j ;
. ||Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class \/

: 14 ~ v g «

| by faculty to facilitate teaching.

![Rare the offering of the elective in terms of F
relevancy to the curriculum.

| Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the Il 'f

Joad of the student. \/ Ll

_ 'Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
16 '|Cctul‘tb seminars, workshops, value-added /
| .pl‘Df_l“de conterences. and compemtons)

How will you rate the Uppurlummx for [ '1
11

Istudents to engage in research projects or 11 \/ | |
it
| l

O S,

|
‘ i
f
III lumhlpa |

Rate the tmnaparenu in the .lasmsmcn{ < lr_ I‘

processes.”?

|
f
‘Hlow would you rate the balance between ( ] 1

9 academic studies and opportunities for v

‘extracurricular activities? i

; s | o

TR ; 7 —1r
' Considering all factors, how will you rate the |

LT I“ CUrTh ulum ? il i i I\ i i

= sl A S ———— SV LSt e M i i

1)

Any suggestions:

M-

Date: @5} ) ’&Q 19 : Studen *ign;ature

Pﬂinlnr’ﬁi.
ESWhR (GELE K {Of LHUI}‘I’E{Q«.'H

QAF&X‘\AR;‘Q“E i- ’2"“ 9{}7‘ Gntur o W)



NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Deihi.,
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

Alfiliated t0 INTUK, Kakinada

;

__Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.

org. eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcol]egeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

f;ﬁéia_;l;'[ment Name: 9]

Academic Year: Onjg - |Q

_Program Name:  Q _To -}

Year/Semester:

-2

_Name of the Student: Gk oL 1.} Ayavon
i 7

Roll Number: | LTmQQ\m

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme.

S.No Question | Excellent |[Very Good| Good | Average |
||Rate the relevance of curriculum and V/
\syllabus to the course. | | -
i 'Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the r ” \// f JV !I
- il | i | i
e | L —
v [Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class K T |
3 i - s D P
by faculty to facilitate teaching. | | f
IRate the offering of the elective in terms of , [ [
_ [relevancy to the curriculum. el . |
= : 5 = = — e
‘ (Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the || ] pL it
~ load of the student. L [ |
- Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest RE I
H Ilectures, seminars, workshops. value-added N
. programs, conferences. and competitions). e ] _
How will you rate the opportunities for I i " jl‘ ’ i
= | . 2 ] |
[students to engage in research projectsor | | owr | | [ 1
Jinternships? B ' i i | i i

'Rate the transparency in the assessinent

.
_I‘ll,_.__._.____._

b

| processes.? _JJ

e —— =
_ How would you rate the balance between
9 lacademic studies and opportunities for

Jextracurricular activities?

lyg [Lonsidering all factors, how will you rate the

foverall corrienlum?

Any suggestions:

I

¢SWAR COLLEGE OF

NARASARAOPET-522 6

YRINCIPAL .
\£6 OF INGINEERING

301, Guniwr (DL}

;tudent signature




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
- NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com
! web:eswarcollegeoféngg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

| Department Name: C |V‘L Academic Year: 8031819
Program Name: R e Year/Semester: T, 7
| Name of the Student: < (A fecvnia Roll Number: (311840196
Y

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

SI\OI Question [[ Excellent |[Very Good | Good " Averagﬁ Foor—]

| Rate the relevance of curriculum and
syllabus to the course.

v~

I, [[Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

Helass. ] v

Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
r Far 1 bt 1 J
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
[relevancy to the curriculum.

\

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the ] !'
(load of the student.

<

1]

f "Rdtf_ the out of the classroom leaming (Guest
lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added Ve

‘pmgrams conferences, and cornpetltmns)

| (How will you rate the opportunities for ’ ‘
W7 ||«;mdents to engage in research projects or l
{linternships? - o B ii

I {[Rate the transparency in the assessment

g
liprocesses.? o v l
v

|How would you rate the balance between
lacademic studies and opportunities for
| Lc:,\lracurricul’lr activities?

B 7 . [
—|-L onsidering all factors, how will you  rate the 'i | %
| Hivwe r'l“ LLHTH wligm’? il | il

ool | DS ISR LN N ¢ (s i

— 1 1

Any suggestions:

A N

Date: Q-SPZOEJQO[C‘ Slut}t::n stggature

FERIHG
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delli., Affiliated to JINTURK, Kakinads

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

Phone No. 9121214708 Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

-

]

Department Name: CSyS |

Academic Year: 92 ol £ - 20\9

Program Name: RieCh

Year/Semester: 3T — B[

Name of the Student: N - K:’S\'Lb”ﬁe

Roll Number: \"Fy e \Q\ol\lF

Please rate your valuable teedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

.s No [ Question || Excellent HVery Gnod“ Good ” Average H Poor i

<

it :'Ratc the extent of syllabus covered in the _\/
(class, | {

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
tisyllabus to the course.

!Ii
l—.

_ ..Ratm, the usage of teaching aids in the class
[b\ faculty to facilitate teaching.

&

MRate the offering of the elective in terms of
B I';dex ancy to the curriculum.

| < :ip\(}.[t the size of the syllabus in terms of the |
i (load of the student. |

&

/Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
Hlectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
|[programs, conferences, and Lompetltiom)

: }lm\ will you rate the opportunities for
07 1Istuden!~. to engage in research projects or
j[iInternships? . . i

preseg :
s iRate the transparency in the assessment
" liprocesses.?

\How would you rate the balance between
! | o o

19 \academic studies and opportunities for
|’euracurriuu]ar activities?

(Considering all factors, how will you rate the 1|
HIJT\”:I"TI sy I i I

Any suggestions:

N KEshae

Date: &5 - 03 - L.6\9 Student signature
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T T I ——

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

-

" Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org. eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

-\.h
; l}e[-)n.rn_nent Name: Jufd Academic Year: o (¢ — 2.0(9
_Program Name: /K .vech Year/Semester: 2-|
| Name of the Student: (5, 205  Ftvre) | Roll Number: /42 7€ |A D127

S.Nol| Question || Excellent || Very Good || Good |[Average|| Poor |
" | How would you rate the overall cleanliness and ] '\/
i maintenance of the campus? §
- How would you rate the classrooms and lecture /
~ | halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

jf’m'm)'.‘

g:Hm\- would you rate the availability and condition
3 llof recreational facilities {e.g.. sports grounds, /

Lresources?

', How would you rate the library facilities and ] /
|

T S v : = ]
How would vou describe the overall ambiance of |
the campus in terins of aesthetics (landscaping, \/ _‘

irchitecture, etc. ) !

=

How would you rate the adequate measures in
s [place for emergency situations (fire, medical | /
____lemergencies, etc.)? i

3

Hlone swondd v deseribe the el crsejal ” 1|

I i I |

‘envirenment of the college? ;J IIL \/ “, ;1 Jl ‘
H

g P = | =
How would vou rate the classroom environment in ! I i if i

i+ titerms of promoting active learning and
{{participation?

3 ;

| How would you rate the availability and quality of
@ technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
| ‘college?

/

1o How would you rate the opportunities for students
~ hoengage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

/

Any other suggestions: _Z 1) 1o90Ve
/

; Il freg

—*Q*/ Iz A

_a&ck Rdwardd)

7

Date: & 1O - 2 ol 3

Cl- 28 Fumay

Student signature




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

A

! Dei)artment Name: /]

Academic Year: 2p/q 19

Program Name: 3 Jer h

Year/Semester: 2./

Name of the Student: R M{f,

Roll Number: /b TE£ LA D) 3]

Question

I

1 Good " Averageim

Excellent || Very Good

| How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
{imaintenance of the campus?

R

iHow would you rate the classrooms and lecture
| \ihalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

| How would you rate the availability and condition
i3 llof recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
lgym)?

‘How would you rate the library facilities and
iiresources?

[ How would you describe the overall ambiance of
- the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
_larchitecture, ete.)?

6 ‘place for emergency situations {fire. medical

|emergencies, etc.)?

UANAYANAS

Have wandd vinny deseribe the msrall coeial i

A ; |
(environment ot the college? ||

; ; T E
How would you rate the classroom enviropment in ||

terms of promoting active learning and
Iparticipation?

i

‘How would you rate the availability and quality of |
technological resources (labs. software, etc.) in the
(college?

G

(How would vou rate the opportunities for students

g . £ SR
to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

{ :

Any other suggestions:

Date: g /D~ /8

V. S Lam‘}T

Student signature




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

NARASARAOPET

A.pproved l)y A[CTE New Delh{,, Apfilidied to JNTUK Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708

| Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarco}legeoffcp gg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

 Department Name:  ( Vil

Academic Year:

2018 -19

| Program Name: "B . T@OCH

Year/Semester:

-1

] Name of the Student: 0. QY U
Y

Roll Number:

16T E5A0[06

Question

|| Excellent ”Ery Good ” Good

|Average” Poor |

', | How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
{/maintenance of the campus?

v

‘How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
_halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

%

{{How would you rate the availability and condition
| of recreational facilities (e.g,, sports grounds,

jlgym)?

o

| How would you rate the library facilities and
liresources?

'How would you describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, etc.)?

‘How would you rate the adequate measures in
place for emergency situations ( fire, medical
emergencies, efe.)?

i
i
Hloww swanld von deceribe the cverall cacial i

jenvironment of the college?

11 E N
‘How would vou rate the classroom environment in !l

\terms of promoting active leaming and
[ participation?

8

S

;%H(..w.' would you rate the availability and quality of
:Qiechnologicat resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

9
il H 4
icollege?

110 \How would you rate the opportunities for students
f:!m cngage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

v

Any other suggestions:

4m pyove

SpaY bS8 facilihies

Date: § {10\9,0[8

P i

Student signature

(SWAR COLLEGE & 50
NARAGARAQPET-522 63%
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasarappet — 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

webieswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience -,
Department Name: (jy7 | Academic Year: Jo|&~ 019
| Program Name: 13— Tec h Year/Semester: L{mjj_
| Name of the Student: \/ , N\ oS¢ SA Roll Number: [( JEAR0\0R

iS. \o Question || Excellent || Very Good I Good l[ Averageﬂ Poor l
i l sHm\ would you rate the overall cleanliness and e
I | \maintenance of the campus?
i E{EHUW would you rate the classrooms and lecture

halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? v’

'irI-Em\ would you rate the availability and condition I
3 lof recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, V.

gvm)?

"X [terms of promoting active learning and W i

9 jtechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

. How would you rate the library facilities and |
resources’ i

w7
{How would you describe the overall ambiance of s
5 {the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
{architecture, ete.)?

How would you rate the adequate measures in
& Iplace for emergency situations (fire, medical L
llemergencies, ete.)?

T len swanld von dracriba the Aaveeall coeial f |
____"cnvimument of the college? | “ v “ h [
i it f I I !

"How would you rate the classroom environment in !

| participation?

‘How would vou rate the availability and quality of

u)i!e%

10 ‘How would you rate the opportunities for students
'to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs? \/

Any other suggestions:

Ve Wo
Student signature

Date: I‘O]&fﬂa

PRINCIPAL

SWI\‘R (OLLE‘;pE Ot Ei‘i&ﬂiﬁi{‘:—é
N!‘.\F!Abh"lu(\” £1-522 601, Guntur {D1
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

| Phone No. 9121214708

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience -

| Department Name: C'&Ff

Academic Year: 908~ 19

| Program Name: B&.° =h

Year/Semester: Lp— o)

| Name of the Student: £. Q’ﬁmm{'\

Roll Number: L(_‘I@ O3

S.Nol

Question | Excellent || Very Good || Good [Average|| Poor

\IHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and
{imaintenance of the campus?

N/

(%Y

| How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
Ihalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? |

/

"How would you rate the availability and condition
e . s

|of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
llaym)?

;%Huw would you rate the library facilities and
|iresources?

et ’ = :
‘How would you describe the overall ambiance of

the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
i architecture, etc.)?

s

{How would you rate the adequate measures in

| place for emergency situations (fire, medical
‘emergencies, etc.)?

Hase wandd von daseribe the averal] cocisd I

Lenvironment of the college? i i |

bt

I i

= v .
THow would vou rate the classroom environment in I

|terms of promoting active learning and
I'participation?

I~ 1 1
i

i 1 I 1

19

| How would you rate the availability and quality of
\technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
Lcollege?

o

\ How would you rate the opportunities for students

|t engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any

other suggestions:

Dute:af/B [ch

§o§aﬁm:ﬁﬁ .
tudent signatur:




5% ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Athhated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email 1D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeo fgngg org

Student feedback on Ambience

Department Name: civil Academic Year: SNIR- (9

Program Name: BIech | Year/Semester: T _7

Name of the Student: ¥. NG TTUNZ Roll Number:  |STEIANIDF
g

|SN0] Question || Excellent || Very Good || Good || Average|| Poor

How would you rate the overall cleanliness and e

I .
maintenance of the campus?

How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
\ihalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? v

I

t I[How would you rate the availability and condition
‘of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
gym)?

[y

How would you rate the library facilities and
resources?

5 {How would you describe the overall ambiance of
I ithe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
i Harchitecture. etc.)?

s

6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical
i lemergencies, ete.)?

|I fow wanld von describe the averall vl

i ||How would you rate the adequate measures in o _—l ]
i
{

|
i f ! |
I lenvironment of the college? | J _|[
"tHow would you rate the classroom environment in!
'8 lterms of promoting active leaming and \/‘
i liparticipation?

l How would you rate the availability and quality of
19 litechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the w7
| college?

How would you rate the opportunities for students J
to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

t

Any other suggestions:

Date: 5-09-1qQ g ﬁiﬁm

ESWAR ; .

yARAGARACT:



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.,
Kesanupalli Village, Narasarad'pbt - 522 601, A.P.

Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org, eswarcollegeofengg(@gmail.com

web: eswarcolleg,eofe_gg org

Student feedback on Ambience

| Depaﬂment Name: C[\FI

Academic Year: 9 p|R-Qb 4

l Program Name: 'F\ : ’_{?’{‘b

Year/Semester:

3-8

| Name of the Student: 77 Pedalbabhu

Roll Number: [93€FANINY. |

‘s \0 ' Question

ExcellentJI Very Good H Good Averagel Poor 1

How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
;Inmlntenance of the campus?

v~

J

i IHt}\‘\r would you rate the classrooms and lecture
(halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would you rate the availability and condition
| of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
Lavm)?

v

ge_u would you rate the library facilities and
llresources?

Nz
v
N

'1 low would you describe the overall ambiance of
lthe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
Iiaruhnecture etc.)?

A

?\;Hcm' would vou rate the adequate measures in _]

6 |place for emergency situations (fire, medical
llemergencies, etc.)?

Mlaw wanld von dogeribe the averall cocial

(environment of the college?

|

|

flow would vou rate the classroom environment in

18 [terms of promoting active tearning and
| \participation?

!

L1

I i

[How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
icollege?

| Hiow would you rate the opportunities for students

10
o eneage m ulrau;rru.ular acnvuwﬂ‘- and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Date: @f!B) ‘CI

. Pedababu

Student signature




A AR m

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasardopet — 522 601, A.P.

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org. eswarcollegeofengg(@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofgngg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

1 Department Name: Civ\ Academie Year: 20|8—2019Q

' Program Name: 2 kec b Year/Semester: 52

' Name of the Student: V1 2oy XS Roll Number: I?—Jff}?@/&f{

SN0 Question [ Excellent | Very Good [ Good [[Average|[_Poor ]
How would you rate the overall cleanliness and avd i

I

!

5

1

{maintenance of the campus?

_}i ow would you rate the classrooms and lecture \/,- !
“halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

51

‘How would vou rate the availability and condition
i3 ‘of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, \/
lleym)?

| How would you rate the library facilities and
| resources?

5

| l'How would you describe the overall ambiance of
5 lthe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, \/
|larchitecture, etc.)?

' How would you rate the adequate measures in
£s] iplace for emergency situations (fire. medical \/
[lemergencies, etc.)?

i Hiaw wedd veny dlogieribe "_I’h_l (LY -_‘F'}H \'r\u_‘;-i! [ H ” v’ it

o i
_environment of the college? it I “ i | }'t
. 10 i

ow would vou rate the classroom environment in .
bt ‘terms of promoting active learning and '\/ | |
participation? .

How would you rate the availability and quality ofg . ;

4 rechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the |

feollege?
. k

How would you rate the opportunities for students NS

It engaze in extracurricular activities and clubs?

<

16

Any other suggestions:

N Eanke!
Date: QSF/ o3 / (? Student s}g%%m




il G

!

Kesanup

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affjliated to INTUK, Kakinada

alli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

" Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofepgg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

' Department Name: C {4l

Academic Year: 20(6-19

| Program Name: R . gech

Year/Semester: __11 =1L

' Name of the Student:%‘ Prabhakas

Roll Number: {3 TEHAODLZ0

‘--\n' Question

“ Excellent ll Yery Good ]l Good I[ Average" Poor

‘How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
‘maintenance of the campus?

o

' How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

il

How swould vou rate the availability and condition
ol recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
aymj?

[ [How would you rate the library facilities and
resources?

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
Jarchitecture, etc.)?

v
P
.\/'

How would you rate the adequate measures in
liplace for emergency situations (fire, medical

lemergencies, etc.)?

o wondd von Avceribe the avarall cocial

Lenvironment of the college?

i

v e

How would vou rate the classroom environment in |
Uterms of promoting active learning and
participation?

H

-

How would you rate the availability and quality of
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
Lcollege?

4

|

How would you rate the opportunities for students
fo engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

iXE

Any other suggestions:

Date: OQ —10-2018




nanveekll SERRIAY:

_Phone No. 01

NARASARAOPET

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

21214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeoféngg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofepgg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

| Department Name:

o9
[@m\Vi!

Academic Year: 95| - [Q

| Program Name:

R Tech

Year/Semester: 2-9

- Name of the Student: R . P(m_E,L,a,m

Roll Number:

13TEIADIRD

Question Ii Exce!lentj[ VYery Good " Good_ﬂ_f\verage“ Poor |
f:-E-{ow would you rate the overall cleanliness and
Imaintenance of the campus? ~
| How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
“halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? "

Lad

(How would you rate the availability and condition
| of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
j2ym)?

' How would vou rate the library facilities and
resources?

[ How would you describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, ete.)?

How would vou rate the adequate measures in
' place for emergency situations (fire, medical
lemergencies, etc.)?

o wandd von decerihe tha oneradl coeial
: A 4 2 g i

Jenvironment of the college?

L \/’|i l.

i H
i i

| : I |

o would sou rate the elassroom environment in
lterms of promoting active learning and
‘participation?

i

i il

How would you rate the avatlability and quality of
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
lcollege?

10

Any

iHow would you rate the opportunities for students
to eneage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

other suggestions:

Date

P25 -02-2019

[5 Probbukes

Student signature




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE. New Delhi.. Afﬁiiated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

' Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofenge.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web: eswarcollegeofepgg org

Student feedback on Ambience

[ Department Name: Ci?]

Academic Year: 293 — 19

Program Name: .75 A

Year/Semester: 9y - 0

Name of the Student: [~ lams bate

Roll Number: 3 Jr/AN 114

S.Nol| Question

” Excellent ”Ery Good " Good || Average” Poor |

' How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
| maintenance of the campus?

v

' How would you rate the classrooms and lecture

(halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

[ How would you rate the availability and condition

of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds.
lovm)?

|How would you rate the library facilities and
‘resources?

e

the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
llarchitecture, ete,)?

' How would you describe the overall ambiance of

How would you rate the adequate measures in
' place for emergency situations (fire, medical
iemergencies, etc.)?

) 7S

wondd van deseribe the averall cacial

environment of the college?

i
i
i

terms of promoting active learning and
| participation?

2 iy
Flow would vou rate the elassroom environment in ||

How would you rate the availability and quality of

9
' 'usi lege?

\technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

1o

EgHow would you rate the opportunities for students
|10 engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

o

Any other suggestions: & mDYOV
I

Sprgt s

Sert] tEage
14

Date: § /[0[ ]

NARA

Eswag {s UEce

Sn.‘[dCéJ sigiature




- ARSI mi

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK., Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg. org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web: eswarcolfegeofengg org -
Student feedback on Ambience

] Department Name: ("‘f’\;f Academic Year: 5|2 -(1Q
 Program Name: 7J0- {p(}) Year/Semester: 9-9
' Name of the Student: }~ lams Faho Roll Number: 17 |12 /AN &

IS.Nojj Question " Excellent H Very Good || Good ' Average_“ Poor

'How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
| maintenance of the campus? v

1_ [How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
' halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? /

Hm\ would you rate the availability and condition
oi recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,

foym)? \/
How would you rate the library facilities and ]

:wourm" J
‘hm would vou describe the overall ambiance of I “

the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,

architecture, ete)? | I | |

:{uw would you rate the adequate measures in
6 | place for emergency situations (fire, medical
| emergencies, etc.)? W

T ra wanld von losrrihe the mverall coeial l | H IF |

- I
L _m\imnmem of the college? ;L v [[ JL_EI _L...___.._.i!

How would you rate the classroom environment in | t i I I i
b
8 terms of promoting active learning and
-'p'-mii.‘iputitm" 7

| | How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 ltechnological resources (labs, software, etc. }in the
' | college?

o | How would you rate the opportunities for students
|10 engage in extracurricular activities and clibs? \/

Any other suggestions: FZ)O'\/?CJe coo [ d@?‘f{?/‘)&f b-\)aﬂpy

. _SrrmeT

Student signature

Date: 25/5 /{Cj

ESWAR ’w’“'
NARADARAQPET-S



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTLE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. dem

ada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet 522601, AP

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg. urg eswarcollegeofengg(@gmail.com |

web:eswarcolle egeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum -

i
' Department Name: FEL Academic Year: 9p|g |9
. Program Name: R (0pA Year/Semester: G749
| Name of the Student: TN, MpuniPa Roll Number: !?TF! AN2DY
' T

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the

syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

‘w‘wi Question 7[ Excellent HVery Good LGooﬂLAveragfﬂEmr j
. [Rate the relevance of curriculum and i

Lm Ila\ llabus to the course. ! t{

L Ii{dtn the extent of syllabus covered in the ”_

o LItl“\"\

S
i ]IRdtL the usage of teaching aids in the class
}w faculty to facilitate teaching.

if _‘T
i, Rate the offering of the elective in terms of o
I r:.,}e vancy to the curriculum.

fhs RdtL the size of the svllabus in terms of the f
lu 1 ol the 5ludult ]

_ hmh the out of the classroom learning (Guest
6 iuturu, seminars. workshops, value-added
. 'pi‘(‘)“rdmb t.onﬁ.renc:b and L(}mpmtluns)

T

How will s VOU rate the uppurmmlu.b for ;_:

it
pstudents o engage in research pru;ectw or It
ununahlps 1

T Y W R—

g | Rate the tmmpdrem.} in thc assessment ]( /
i |f1]UL.Lbbt‘h, ?
F ' How would you rate the balance between

':'t) “academic studies and opportunities for Uﬁ r/

.x,\n.n,urnul]ar activities?

g G unsuif..rmE all factors. how will ynu rate the. 1]
o rall corrientum?

Any suggestions:

Fauther  seld study  clacces ave needed

Date: g/ !0/9,0 /8 gf}dcms?gnﬁﬁ?e £

Wﬂrmmlmm
R s &
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi,, ALTHated (0 JINT UK, fakinada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraepet — 522 601, A.P.

Email ID: principa!@eswarcolIegeofengg.org. eswarcollegeofengg@email.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

»

FEE

;T__}Epal‘tm ent Name:

Academic Year: &~
cademic Year: 9 p | ?

Program Name: 3 (orh

Year/Semester: 1) |5

Roll Number: ]:}:'T"p-;;}f} 9 ()

Name of the Student: A . ’\Dnrmn‘nrw;m A,

Please rate yvour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme,

]Very Goﬂ—lt Goodjl Average HM-]

SNoi Question JLExcellent ]
| !il{ate the relevance of curriculum and _1} W '
sy llabus to the course. : N
" Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the | / —f H | f
il it | It | i | i
e [ S L g i L | .
e : S S =l =i
. Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class ] - L [ ’
by faculty to facilitate teaching. L | r
,  Rate the offering of the elective in terms of r
' relevancy to the curriculum. .l .
g : ~ ; : S - =
e Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the ’ 3 EJ |I
] | | i
- ____JL_ =

foad of the student. ;

w

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest F/ 1 ] T
6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added J ‘
 programs. conferences. and competitions). ] E_ ! .
How sill you rate the opportunities for 1 e I il ;l’ i i
students 1o engage in research projects or |} i I EJ i i
Sinternships o ) I il il i il i
_. N U .\ ST T S = — —————— e, e — e e = G = i N '!
Rate the transparency in the assessment ? / ]I [ - g
processes,”? H i | h
How would you rate the balance between i 1]
¥ academic studies and opportunities for | L
extracurricular activities? ., . "
S - : - ——— S = _.___l __!'{_.___ et
v Considering all factors, how will you rate the | i ;r f i i
' overall currealum? i i i i

Any suggestions:

—

Date: § }IO/? 0/&
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Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village. Narasaraopet -

522 601, A.P.

_Fit_\_t_;_n_e No. 9121214708 Email 1D: principali@eswarcollegeofengg.org. eswarcollegeotenggigmail.com |
web:eswarcollegeotengg.org
N Student feedback on curriculum *
Department Name: [ § [ Academic Year:  9p @]9
_ Program Name: R (Ipch Year/Semester: {” /ﬁ‘
Name of the Student: (" ﬂj.ﬂnq Savncdls ga,z, Roll Number: ]:;-ijgng o]

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum tor the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme.

x \n Question

“ Excellent ”Very Good‘rGo{)d "K'erage “ Poor

Ratc the relevance of curriculum and
svllabus to the course.

e 1

|
|
i
]

5 Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the i r /! E |

% il ! {i
sy, _ _l s il f |

. | Ratethe um.iu. ui teaching aids in the class E i

by faculty to Facilitate teaching. | ' 1

relevaney to the curriculum.

Rate the offering of the elective in terms of ~

L |

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
Joad of the student.

L .

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest |
6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
| programs, conferences. and competltmm)

il l.E_

Alow will you rate the uppurtumtlu for
students o engage in research projects or
iternships?

Rate the lranamrcnu in tht 'hseaxim.nt
IJT—.,*.';'.‘:‘_‘aLh. b

‘How would you rate the balance between
9 academic studies and opportunities for
L\Udt.urm.u}ar activities?

iConsidering all factors, how will you rate the |
overall corrteulum?

\ny suggestions:

1 ]

I I I hi
.. . ! ‘. ’.

Euthey  celp

Date: &§,3/20/?




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.,
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| Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org

. eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg org

Student feedback on curriculum

»

' l)éf;az‘tnient Name:

CFE

Academic Year: 9012~ /9

. Program Name:

1ech

Year/Semester:

lg

Roll Number: ;':;T'T;f'-ﬂ}n?nﬁ

Name of the Student: 0. Pypdhui cha
i J

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

HNPros

¢ the quality of the programme,

S.;\;Oig

Question

!LExcellent ”Very Gond” Good ][ Average ]L

PuorJ

1

| Rate the relevance of curriculum and
isvilabus to the course.

o

&

[Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

Cfil*‘y |

[T

}\atc the usage of teaching aids in the class
b\ faculty to facilitate teaching.

/
L/

| Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
(relevancy to the curriculum.

‘Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the

load of the student.

B
|

IRate the out of the classroom learning (Guest

6

|lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
pros_rams. conﬁ:rences and competltlonsj

pr ocesses.”?

How will you rate the opportunities for

students 1o engage in research projects or ]
REETS N u»mm

Rate the immpmenu in the assessment

o
/+
N

il
T
1
|
!
L

[How would vou rate the balance between

:() i

Lacademic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities?

\ |

e

Any sugges

I onsidering all factors, how will you rate the | h

TRLTE HHiurTunlllm" |.

estions:

'WL!M

<
s Q

onAd Thedwe b |

Closees, -

8@@&#10%1\ In [&humﬂm%

Date: QE}S /3’—0/‘_’
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}_h_?E.N_O' 0121214708

ki

|

Email 1D: prmc|paifweswarLoEle"wlem's_ org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum »
qurtment Name: [ F [ Academic Year: 943 [9 ]
| _P rogram Name: (23 {‘p(\}, Year/Semester:  {1{ |7
Name of the Student: ] C@g, Roll Number: m:rffgogoq B

Please rate vour valuable fcedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

IS.Noj No| Question “ ExceiieJlVery Goujr(}ond l Average n Poo_r_J

i Ran. the re!evann,e of curriculum and

‘syllabus to the course. ‘“; W\ ‘4L \ 1‘7
et o T @

o b o |

X .R.m. the u usage of teaching aids in the ciassT

| by faculty to facilitate teaching.

”J ! " 'Rate the offering of the elective in terms of ll__ \ W
(relevancy (0 the curriculum. J o

e —

Rate the extent of syllabus covered in tlu. 1'

\J dsh. It

e ] a =
“Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the —l‘ o |]_ '! 'I ;
-~ 1_\‘&:'11 the student. J. 4. J] EL _{' TI

Rate the out of f the classroom learning {Gua_;% B _er_—ﬁ_] 1 [ _ H
f 1u.turu sunmars worl\ahopb vﬂuc addeu 1{ / \ \ \ \
: _— |

lln\\ will \nu rate the t‘PPU:'il.lmllU- for I I t

I ! |

| i '| . l

(students to engage in research projects or 1] | LL/“ H |

e R S S D S I

R m, the lmnapdru:u in the assuxment Iir r i { E 1|

T prmewca 1 1 i b JL _j

H{wf would you rate the balance between 1

9 mademic studies and opportunities for |

o L\l{'dLLlfriLUlﬂr activities? | 1 | [ __45\

= s e Y = 1 g g

- " Considering all factors. how will vou rate the | 1 i i ! i
' werall curricutum? i weooo . i i

DR s s £ R I | o i it i

Any suggestions:

Date: %} te /9 0 fg‘.
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE. New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasarappet — 522 601, A.P.

9121214708

Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeolengg/@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeotengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum »

EEEL

Academic Year: 90)/¢—~/9

'| Program Name: ﬂ./_@"h

Year/Semester: {11 /7

Name of the Student: 1), M,ggom

Roll Number:

‘14Tel 8090

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

5. '\n.

. Question

“ Excellent | Very Good| Good “ Average n Poor |

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
isyllabus to the course.

\

it_ fass, |
| Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
I'by faculty to facilitate teaching.

r’mt:. the extent of svllabus covered in the i

— ——

| ! [

- Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
Crelevancy to the curricuium.

Rate the size ot the svllabus in terms of the
load of the student.

)
" Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest |
|lectures. seminars, workshops, value-added |
|programs, i.‘Otlth'ﬂ!'t(..I:b. dnd Lompetltlons) ]1

istudents to engage in research projects or

Rate the transparency in the assessment
iprocesses.”?

racademic studies and opportunities for

Flow will \uu rate the uppurtumtwa for

Hlit.l’il‘*hli}'\.

ot

Cextracurricular activities?

o

"Considering all facrors, how will you rate the

k
I
5
éHuw would you rate the balance between Il
|
|
I

I

T 1“ 12HE rh‘-n{:m\ 4 n

Any suggestions:

Proied  YrRXe

T 11

Practicn)  peedexation

Date: %/ ! Uflﬁ 13
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= ' - .. . -~
! I-,-mall }D princi a!\w‘-eswarcoIle'_{eotentm,t}ru, t?b'“"ﬂl'C{J”t.‘g
—;-—-—_.________&_1_—- L= - =
L —— Yo NIeS

web:eswarco]legeofcng .org
e : s L5 _8__b—~_____________ .
Student feedback on curriculum  # :

eofenggigmail .com

G:

i Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK_ Kakinada

|
|:I

| Department Name: ([ Academic Year: 20[8‘«-/‘?

f}__{'rngmm Name: {31 oA Year/Semester: {1y /[

| Name of the Student: £, A\ﬁ?mgr,-f( Roll Number: Tg%gmo,:}

.

Please rate your valuable feedback on the
improve the quality of the programme,

O T S — | Excelient [[Very Good]
S ___——_'_‘_‘—-————————_‘_____'_‘_‘_——————_______—_____:_________j =

1 Rate the relevance of curriculum and
' syvlabus to the course.

curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

. = ——— : L
~ Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the Jff fl_
- : o f

— _\_-_F_Li:‘_ul___"__ __‘__-_-‘—__“—'_"_'__:‘——_.__‘I‘L_‘_‘—._-‘_—'_'J

: T e S e | S |
. (Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class F f
: | - g .

_"_.___h_\' faculty to facilitate teaching. .

== ______________________________1___ —

= —_—— ‘—'“———-—-—__._.__|L—_._-____._.|
Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the i i I
Hoad of the student. i I

Hew will you rate the opportunities for

[ f | !
. . i | I |
students to €ngage in research projects or JII -/H f I jf
Ctiternships? ] o i il i i
= _____._.______.__:_______..___.__._] -
g Rate the transparency in the assessment I7
~ processes.”

' How would You rate the balance between
(academic studies and opportunities for
___extracurricular activities?

4

G onsidering all factors. how wij You ra

overall curriealign i i i

ANY suggestions:

Date: 9§ /3 / 20/ j St@g‘ﬁgnature

PRINCIPAL
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o py aniur
AASARAQPET-522 601, Guniu
NARADATS

L
. Rate the offering of the elective in terms of _” { J |]
" __relevancy to the curriculum. I i | |

g T ) -
|

(]

|

h—“*——-——__J | |

== = _-_____:_-_—'H___‘_“—-—-—_________J ‘_‘—"———-_..__l_____‘_-—_jL___—-___-‘———-I ..__,_.:.__'.‘.‘!}

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest |f B f
£ I[lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added I

.- [programs, conferences. and competitions). |

T _‘_:"____-__'_".‘.‘_‘_—_"_'_—__‘-_-—-—__':____—:_—_—_—_ ——— > s e > ~fix .~ e




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village. Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 {  Email ID: principa!@eswarcniIegeor‘engrz,org, eswarcollegeofenggingmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum #

Department Name: [~ s £ Academic Year: 9 /2 _ ?

| Program Name: 2 70ch Year/Semester: (1) [ 6

' Name of the Student: [9 Potech Roll Number: \fT21a7 9 I
| LeSn i

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

Question Jl Excellent H‘\/cry Goﬂ[ Good ’ Averagc ” Poor ]

~ Rate the relevance of curriculum and J - | T TJ 1
_ . »yllabus to the course. | ’L | ‘L____.,J

. Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

qelass,

F )

|

| |
. - S |
- |Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class P
by faculty to facilitate teaching,

;54 | Rate the offering of the elective in terms of ‘ /
_relevancy to the curriculum. |
!
|
|

i 5 5 3 1
" Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the | o
- . " 1
lvad of the student.
Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest |

6 |ILcture<; seminars, workshops, value-added /
' prm_rams conferences, and Lompetltlom,)

How will you rate the opportunities for ! I o |' ! i :

1 H

Istudents to engage in research projects or Ii It | [ i
unun\lupa I i

+ RSt W TR : |
, - Rate the transparency in th > assessment B R o [ "
%

_ lprocesses.? L i

'How would you rate the balance between |
9 academic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities? [

) 17
N ¢ UH‘\HILFII!*’ ail Tfactors, how will you rate the f; if /

|:\1ra|igl|rr|g_||||;|'1’ ||

Bt IV SN | (N . 1

Any suggestions:

Date: 96 [ 32019
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTL, New Delhi., Affiliatod to SINTOAS, Muniriac

Kesanupalli Village, Narasagaopet - 522 601 AP

" Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg. org. eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

—

i

webieswarcollegeofengg. org

Student feedback on curriculum

»

;Expartment Name:

FF.Q

Academic Year: 9 /R —/9

Year/Semester: W 5 i

L :“_”l‘? of tht Student.

AI-.C\urpch

Roll Number: 1247 cnnopy

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

mprove the quality of the programme.

Question 1@xceliem@w Goﬁ" Good “ Average “ Poor I
ate the relevance of curriculum and ] g ]
isvilabus to the course. |
-P_r 'n. oyt 4 oy el ered i b !_— - i -l_ A R I |
& Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the ]r - it ‘ i
F 2\3 ! | I L E |
 Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class / 7
ub\ faculty to facilitate teaching. J[
| | Rate the offering of the elective in terms of‘] J L [
:‘ | !t}t.\dl"lt.\f to the curriculum. |- | L
Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the || I | ﬁl I
__lvad of the student. L \/[y | f L ___J”
Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest f v o i i ?
6 | lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
pn)nmnw u)nh.r:,m.es and Lompetltaons) [_ 4! r/
How will you rate the nppurtumtu.s for ;i H 1} J il :
Istudents to engage in research projects or i Il / || ! h ,|
ity :mh|p~. i i i il ; i
— — b Ml M i
Q R ate the [rdn'»pdrem.\ in [ht assessment T[ ! ’ [ ” f'
pmu:\se\. ! f | FL .I
me would y vou rate the balance between ‘l ------
9 ‘uadem:c studies and opportunities for i ._/
L\tmuu ricular activities? h | It |
= e i rins ————— —_— i
o . nﬂ‘sIdLI‘InL all factors, how will y mu rate the ,’_ hr ‘/” ' —'ﬂ i
erall ¢ i sulym? - | i i I i "
Any suggestions:
| ._ N. Suy
Date: ¥ ) 10 r/’9_@/3‘ Student 515, ure
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

Email 1D: principali@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenget@email.com

webieswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

._1_34;‘.{).;’_1-;11_1_6!]{ Name: [~FF Academic Year: 90/% ./ a
Program Name: f3 { (lenh Year/Semester: ¥ I
Name of the Student: t Pamg f\}mr_ Roll Number: T‘ T£6 Apd it

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

s, \ol Question H Excellent ”Very Guud” Good |[ Average H_Poor ]
gii-’\atc the relevance of curriculum and ./
i'ﬂ,\ llabus to the course.

A Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the / |

h __:_Li 132. JI
| Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class /

by faculty to facilitate teaching.

Iy ' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of

- Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the

relevancy to the curriculum. o

B ad HF {}k student.

F{at\ rh; out of the classroom leaming (Gues it | /
6 llectures. seminars, workshops, value- addcdj

p:nz_r*im: conierences and Lompetltmns)

]

How will you rate the np,)urlumtiu tor
students to engage in research projects or
[ty rns hlp\

i il

|

- - _I e e e e it b e — - P —
g Rau the transparency in the assessment ]=
processes.”? !

‘How would vou rate the balance between
% academic studies and opportunities for i
(extracurricular activities?

—— e
iy Considering all factors, how will you rate the | 1| / || ” h |
|

wverall corrie ||llull 2

Any suggestions: QCQ/U‘{QA COCLC"\\VIR QUY CQ_M PU,_S
Yeo¥uimen b

Date: %I ‘o /;?_0/8" s(ég Y
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

NARASARAQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

_Phcne MNo.

9121214708

Email ID: principali@eswarcoliegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggiigmail.com

webeswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

:ﬁ.

b e—

é_l}epartment Name:

EFE

Academic Year: 00/@ fq

rogram Name:

2 ech

Year/Semester: (] [\) f

Roll Number:

Name of the Student: PR ,cavaio b

!A*\‘.gﬁ AN nc?

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
mprove the quality of the programme.

“5 ’\ol

Question

irE}icellent [ Very Gnud“ Good ”Averag” Poor ‘

%1
i

Ratc the relevance of curriculum and
sy llabus to the course.

i

—r

Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
:b\' faculty to facilitate teaching.

class.

Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the

Path rhc oftering of the elective in terms of
_r,.l‘_\dm._\ to the curriculum,

fate the size of the syllabus in terms of the

foad of the student.

ly

gilhm would you rate the balance between

lo

i\«.lIL the out of the classroom learning (Guest
!}Lctur s. seminars, workshops, value-added
|programs, Lonferem,m. and Lﬂmpetltiﬂﬂs)

Hew will you rate the nppomun'm for :
| students to engage in research projects or |

ternships?

:

Rate the transpurency in the assessment

iprocesses.?

‘academic studies and opportunities for
cextracurricular activities?

R rall corrrenabinm’

\ny suggestions:

0L e e B

Neagulax
wd

Bodbipnkis

g ) 2 X " "3 I
' Considering all Factors, how will you rate the ||

I Ei

§. " | f

Date: 2 5)3/20»5 9
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Phone No. 91212

14708

Email ID: principal@@eswarcollegeofengg.org,

eswarcollegeofengg@@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

| Department Name:

Effe

Academic Year: 20(%~ /9

s Prncram \‘ame' 2! J'\pp}'-,

Year/Semester: { '@ ] F

Roll Number:

(612500913

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
mmprove the quality ol the programme,

G

QQuestion

JiL Excellent | Very Gond“ GOD(L“ Average l[_qur_l

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
syvilabus to the course.

Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

L ]A“'s

i ‘Rate the usage of tea&.hms__, aids in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

o | SR

' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
relevancy to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the svllabus in terms of the
Hoad of the student.

I

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
(lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
\programs. conferences and competlt:ons)

|
4
PN | M

How will'y you rate the nppumum:u for :i
students to engage in research projects or |
inlurhhiph' il

Rate the Irdnspdreuu in tht, dwcwnent

' How would you rate the balance between
academic studies and opportunities for

!
i
i
processes.? I
1
thm-,urrn.ular activities?

L mmuan all ractors, !um will vou rage the ||

vivereall corrne rllnm } i

v Suguestions:

T e

o
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__Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.c -, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
: web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience #
{ Department Name: FFE Academic Year: 7 ij‘-— 19
{ Program Name: .55 ch Year/Semester: ” / 7
| Name of the Student: (3 ANearendra Roll Number: |52 (apnp

SNot Question J[—’fl—xcel!cnt_” Very Good || Good I Avera?“ Poor |

ow would you rate the overall cleanliness and T

aintenance of the campus?

How would you rate the classrooms an¢ lecture

" jhalls as well -equipped and conducive to 'eaming? B
IHow would you rate the availability and conditior ‘ If
13 llof recreational facilities (e.g. . sports grounds, e
i iaym)? !
!
f ‘How would you rate the librar* facilities and
4 | Py Y /
! rescurces?

if | 5 i

i (How would you describe the overall ambiance of
i3 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, o
i Jarchitecture, ete, ]'?

L
| S e e S (S
i anw would vou rate e the adequate measures in ;_}
16 lplace for emergency situations (fire, medical i /
| emergencies, ete,)?
proe= | i 1
e wonld van deserihe the avesd] wacinl ; / + I |
il = |
. o ‘ i 7 ;
L environment of the college? - a8 .- . .__“_,.__JL o L_,..___.E
I T . P Ir I
“Heow would you rare the classronm environment in i ! ;
8 lterms of promoting active learning and /
i | s e E:
il -'pam sipation?
| b L]

How would you rate the av ailability and quality of
19 technoiemcai resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
wlh:ﬂc‘

3 ‘0 ilu\\ would you rate the opportunities for students
i tn engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

S T
|

Any other suggestions: Q‘WD’)’U—‘\"‘ & N -—@a_eﬁ;: &:

e
v
o

Suﬁé A s‘?iﬁenh\éﬁ-‘%*

Daie: 0¢ [19/2018
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

NARASARAOPET

9121214708

Phone No.

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeotengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

- ﬁ?partment Name: EEF

Academic Year: 9p )‘g._ 19

Program Name: 9.,0h

Year/Semester: ’ﬂ“l T

Name of the Student: M. Q&QI\m Qa

Roll Number: jfﬁ]’ AlAD9 DY

Question

|| Excellent || Very Good | Good E%Average” Poor |

muintenance of the campus?

‘/

How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
hails as well-equipped and conducive to learning? |

]
i
=

|

‘How would vou rate the availability and condition

ot recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
lrvm)?

CHow would you rate the library facilities and
redources?

4

Huow would you describe the overall ambiance of

3 ‘the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
jarchitecture, ete.)?

iHow would you rate the adequate measures in
f place for emergency situations (fire, medical

e T

emergencies, etc.)?

P

:.-.',u‘.l 1N xinL:r‘y‘El"\._‘- Ih;-_! n\--br'a_“ -.‘u-l’_';f_af

environment of the college?

H 1 il i
L

R IET

5 terms of promoting active learning and
participation?

. = I
vy otld vou rate the classroom environment in h

‘How would vou rate the availability and quality of
9 technolozical resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

o llera?
Cofigpre]

10 ; e
o encage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

; v 1
How would vou rate the opportunities for students

VA

]

Any other suggestions: 7] Z.Q];gg;t }lou Please chgg%ﬁ iﬁg

black boaxd in Oux class.

Date: 98 Jip]>018

Stum't gg]%&fé—_‘

PRINCIPAL e ‘
§SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGIMEERING
NARASARAOPET-522 801, Guntur (DL
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'~ ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

d

‘Department Name: [ £ F

Academic Year: 90 /2. /9

' Program Name: @ ﬁ@(h

Year/Semester: (H) } ﬁ i

| .\'amg'_nf the Student: ™ M nke

Roll Number: F‘FT(:L] Ano9 %

Question

SN0 H Excellentl Very Good [ GoodﬂAverage 'L Poor ]

“How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
maintenance of the campus?

/

', How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
~ halls us well-equipped and conducive to learning?

\/

“How would you rate the availability and condition

3 of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, /
gym)?
y tHow would you rate the library facilities and (o
' resources?

{ow would vou describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
jlarchitecture, etc.)?

e - e bl - :
How would you rate the adequate measures in L ( !
) for emergency situations (fire, medical
emergencies, ete,)? ; | [ [
b \ vienti]od .\'ﬂr-l dreeribe lh:._\ covarall coegal .” f! / i ” ! —[
environment of the college? il I ‘[ I H ]‘
M Pt s : o 3 = T e ———— .
Hew would vou rte the classroom environment in | H I I i —l
N terms of promoting active learning and /

iparticipation?

- How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

ccollege?

‘How would you rate the opportunities for students
10 enuage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any pther suggestions:

iﬁﬁ@&/:OJq

Student signature

!igﬁll (;i L;mmﬁmm

ESWAR COLLEGE D10 or (o0

L R TR 75




' ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, “eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg org

Student feedback on Ambience

N . )

[ Department Name: [7 - peademie Y eart g g1

Program Name: P,,f?gc_h Year/Semester: @"J? '

| Name of the Student: © Hayich nalk Roll Number: 17717414 D21 Y
J el o L

:'S"m' Question “ Excellent H Very Good H Good " Avcragej[ Poor |

}
|| |[How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
t (imaintenance of the campus?

', |How would you rate the classrooms and lecture

:i“ \\halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?
I {[How would you rate the availability and condition
| |

{lof recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, e
lgym)?

VA

Iy !éHow would you rate the library facilities and
| lresources? e
I ' How would you describe the overall ambiance of

'S lthe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, /
Hlarchitecture, etc.)? |

i ii}-luw would you rate the adequate measures in
16 !place for emergency situations (fire, medical /
llemergencies, etc.)?

1] .
Tl wanld van decerihe the averall coeial /l|

i
_jjenvironment of the college? } ﬂ H H._

‘How would you rate the classroom environment in | ! L
1% lterms of promoting active learning and
| liparticipation?
_ How would you rate the availability and quality of :
9 ;'techrmlogicai resources (labs, software, etc.) in the /
. [college?

g [Howw ould you rate the opportunities for students \/

l'to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Date: 9§ ) 03 , 201 C’j - Student signature

FCAmpA Iy FiY
ESwaR CO
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ESWARC

OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

9121214708

i i’ﬂéng_No.

&
Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg/@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

:T);'Il)éi-rtm ent Name: [~

Academie Year:

| Program Name: 3,700}

%Dfi‘%——?q

Year/Semester:

' Name of the Student: Qp | Mastnn \lalf

Roll Number: ;Z:;*pfﬂ hao <

S.Nol Question

I Excellent ][_Ver_v Good ” Good {[ Average“ Poor ]

] How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
) imaintenance of the campus?

fat

éHmv would you rate the classrooms and lecture
[halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

/

How would vou rate the availability and condition
ol recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
evmy?

How would you rate the library facilities and
resources?

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
the camipus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, ete. )

How would vou rate the adequate measures in

place for emergency situations (fire. medical
{emergencies, ete.)?

Tian wvanld von deserihe the mvorall coeial

environment of the college?

i

L

~Hiww would vou rate the classroom environment in
terms of promoting active learning and
‘participation?

I

“How would you rate the availability and quality of
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
icollege?

.y How would you rate the opportunities for students
e to vngage in r,xtrnurrn,uhr 1L?i\rft|';"‘¥ and clubs?

e

1 I

wny other suggestions:

1 tEumett You Plense C%nqe to howe

fodesy  gpostsd  ofHons

_‘(_“f"x.DKgE-'

aCC€SFeQa}L14 g bad yohathes

‘\3\‘45‘ N Dl_r};doc"é’ ce B bes oaxe

Date: 03] 18 !20 1§

E”’“!%M

i

Stée‘éi sggnaiure

i

FSWAR (OLL{{{J&. 11 h\ii:mfti\uhu
» ARASARAOPET-522 01, Guntur (DL
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience .
'"I_)'epartment Name: E ER Academic Year: 9p1e | 9
l—"r[j(rrdm Name: ﬂ P(\A Year/Semester: (”j }l
Name of the Student: 1), Alarmada Roll Number: [6TAtApIng
H‘u}-_ Question [| Excellent il Very Good " Good [[ﬁverag:“_ Poor l
1 __.,,..} fow would you rate the overall cleanliness and i
x_________'m'.'iinu.nzm::c of the campus? ]
. Hm\ would vou rate the classrooms and lecture ' o
hails as well-equipped and conducive to learning? E
How would vou rate the availability and condition !
of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, /
gy )] )
‘_ " How would vou rate the library facilities and —_1'
' Fe ‘sﬂhi’Uﬁ‘) L/

How would vou describe the overall ambiance of
s the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, v/
utmﬂ,mru etc. )’

THow would you rate the adequate measures in
6 place tor emergency situations {fire, medical 1 /
{emergencies, ete.)?

o wanld vout Aagrribe thoe nverll wieial ;1‘ f Fl iF i ]
___environment of the college? i E_ -//qﬂ j' __ﬁ ;
How would vou rate the classroom environment in ?’r { 1_' I !
% rerms of promoting active learning and i \/ ‘
P m]upduun i '_
L | 1

Hoew would vou rate the availability and quality of
e rechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the ||

u‘|z*‘ ge?

i

* How would you rate the opportunities for students |
0 engage In extracurricular activities and clubs?

I | D

Cier oD

B

|
Any other suggestions: (fm mDUlQ /ﬂr
> 5

Cgo
8

Date: e

' ]lOfQ St@n&l@ﬁ?ﬁ‘me
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ESWARC

OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasamopft —522 601, A.P.

9121214708

Phopg No.

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg(@gmail.com

webieswarcollegeofengg,org

Student feedback on Ambience

:ﬁ.

‘suﬁépai‘tment Name: £ £ F

Academic Year: 909/ ~-/9

| Program Name: R o0l

Year/Semester: ’lu) 15

| Name of the Student: {), Pad_gjq

Roll Number: ,f’A_' 'J‘ lAp2y)

5.N0 Question

|| ExcellentH Very Good “ Good H Average” Poor |

i How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
,maintenance of the campus?

!./—

}im« would you rate the classrooms and lecture
[halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would you rate the availability and condition
‘ol recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
lgym)?

How would you rate the library facilities and
.IL‘\OLITCE'.‘E:

j! low would you describe the overall ambiance of

_.!n. campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
rchitecture, ete.)?

les would vou rate the adequate measures in
\place for emergency situations (fire, medical
lemergencies, etc.)?

ey wondd SRl daceribe the nucarall vl

Ny irnnmﬁnl ot the college?

1

I

It

L

How ssould vou rate the elassroom environment in !
terms of promoting active learning and
.-.,]"lk patmn

i.i

-

il |

| s

I

CHow would vou rate the availability and quality of
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
college?

How would you rate the opportunities for students
o n age in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Date: ')_5!3{) OH

ESWAR CoLLEE

MARASARAOPET-52

B
Student signature
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"~ ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraope£ ~ 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email 1D: principal{&:eswarcgiif:geofengg,org‘ eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com 5
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

.
.j:)=e___1;;1rtment Name: EF[ Academic Year: 9pl¢ .19
_Program Name: 7 nech. Year/Semester: @[@

“~Name of the Student: ¢ B hdu I Yo hrpani Roll Number: 1Z2TECA DI |

S N0l Question El Excellent [Ver.y Good " Good " Average|| Poor ‘
| 2 [lHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and /
' maintenance of the campus? |
How would you rate the classrooms and lecture l 7 l l
“hatls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? || B |
Tl . g e i i
[How would you rate the availability and condition |
3 (ot recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, /
leym)?
g 'How would you rate the library facilities and \_/‘
- |resources? . |
] « P I f
tow would you describe the overall ambiance of "
5 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, gtc.)” | i { i
How would vou rate the adequate measures in [ i 1 ] } 5}
6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical 1
 emergencies, etc.)? [ 4\ I
o [TJ—‘! wonld von decerihe the el il _'i t!_/ H. H H— 1|
environment of the college? __IL_ J]_ h R “ _ill
How would you rate the classroom environment in ”I L J”. r i i
% 'rerms of promoting active leamning and 11! ' / \l ll
‘participation”? [L \ 11 "
How would you rate the availability and quality of |
9 technological resources (labs. software, etc.) in the
lleollege?
10 "How would you rate the opportunities for students l /
©[lo engage in extracurricular activities and clubs? ||

Any other suggestions:

Date: 9 5?5'&! 10! 9 S@Mgneiure _

. Cik inity
cpeisi iy

L8

E1-522

Bk

gowAR

\ RADP 001 Guntur (DL
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

l Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village. Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

-

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org. eswarcollegeofenge(@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

»
| Department Name: L £ £ Academic Year: 9 0/8& [9
Program Name: §,7pph Year/Semester: 1V |7
Name of the Student: /3. Crinturca Lrn | Roll Number: 75 TJELIAHNYY /

8.No| Question || Excellent || Very Good || Good [[Average]| Poor |
. Hou would you rate the overall cleanliness and /
' maintenance of the campus?

', 'How would vou rate the classrooms and lecture /

_f_}_z_al__is_s_;_-ai;_v_.ieqli-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would vou rate the availability and condition
of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, \/’
teym)?

iow would you rate the library facilities and
Lresources?

::_J_

How would you describe the overall ambiance of s
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, ! w
]

. architecture, ete.)? lf_ L

Hm\ would you rate the a adequate meastres m
b place tor emergency situations (fire, medical
emergencies, etc.)?

Haone weantd von deseribe tha overall coecial il '! } I
) L . |
environment of the college? I! ! l 1 “ |
= ol | 1
How would vou rate the classroom environment in i I . H. L f !

& pterms of promoting active leaming and
‘participation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of /
9 technological resources (labs, software, ete.) in the
college?

How would you rate the opportunities for students /
10 engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

i

Any other suggestions:

i

Date: %J 0 }lD e Student signature

pRINCIP AL RGN NEERING
(SR (0\-‘3'-5{' Of g1, Guot’ oL}
AOPETS



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaragpet - 522 601, A.P.

_Phone No. 9121214708 _

Email ID: principai@eswarcollegeofengg.

org, eswarcollegeofengg@email.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

»

Department Name: LT E

Academic Year: ) }E.ﬂ'?

Program Name: B /joeh

Year/Semester: (] V)7

 Name of the Student: P, /atqj,m;:[bm

'Bltloll Number: [Z1,6n 090K

Question

|| Excellent || Very Good || Good

[ Pooﬂ

| Average

:'fHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and
| maintenance of the campus?

==

S

» How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
" jhalls as we I-equipped and conducive to learning?

How would vou rate the availability and condition ||
(ot recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,

o
gy

—_——

/

el

(How would you rate the library facilities and
resotirees?

[N

HHow would you describe the overall ambiance of |

the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
jarchitecture, ete.)?

How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 | place for emergency situations (fire, medical
. /lemergencies, etc.)?

o wanld van thaserihe the averall soeial

_environment of the college?

}
|

7

i : . ==
How swould you rate the classroom environment in :
terms of promoting active learning and
participation?

B

‘How would you rate the availability and quality of
(technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
Ccollege?

i

. How would you rate the opportunities for students i[
| 10engage in extracurricular activities and clubs? i

Date: 98--/!0/20;’8

P

Stu

PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NARASARAOPET-522 601, Guntur (DL}
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T ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET

| Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to JNTUK. Kakinada
.‘ Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.
-

| Email ID: principai@eswarcuilegeai‘en%.crg, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

“web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

1 E——

Student feedback on Ambience

bad
] ﬁ;;aﬂmmt Name: T EF Academic Year: D D& —/9
,_P:-ogram Name: B {/\p(‘[-\ I Year/Semester: ’ﬁ?”‘f
| Name of the Student: ™M, Kav? Rabu Roll Number: [ATe5A 0204

E_l‘_l Question _l]._Excellei—t}Eery G@Bvera@r%orj\

| "How would you rate the overall cleanliness and | A
! maintenance of the campus? | ‘o L

5 " How would vou rate the classrooms and lecture \ i o ‘ l ‘
L. jallsas ‘_”"fﬂtﬁfl_u_i}"_?_?%_ﬁﬂ!l@l{?iﬁ_“llt’ifﬁ_iﬁ&ﬁ;l___#_k ol P
“would you r: B ]

= Was . g aLe F
tow would you rate the availability and condition |

l
‘of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, | L/
y tow would you rate the library facilities and V/’ l\
___|[resources? '
"How would you describe the overall ambiance of 1 lr ‘
3 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, .,/ l l
_ architecture, ete.)? i h ]
| How would you rate the adequate measures in -“_ \/ e s
6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical 3
5 \emergencies, etc.)? J |
_..__—_:‘ P ool von Apceribe the nvorat el i!_ 1[ 11 / i :
. T ! |
enyironment of the college? _[‘ 1L ]L u JL |
$1ow would vou rate the classroom environment in 5,1 i I I i |

¥ terms of promoting active leaming and ji ' / 1 i 1 i
___ participation? | B

jlow would _\-o-u rate the availability and quality of ir _H:_ g !

9 rechnological resources (labs, sottware, etc.) in the 1 e w J \

. B | J \
]

1H 1 i — |
id you rat the opportund al 1 [ 1 |
to engage in e\traclmcniar activities and clubs? | it _ |

Y ;- L i i

Any other suggestions:

9 Dot
Sttident signgl;éj‘“

Date: 2 513}?0!":)
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE. New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
"

| Phone Na, 2121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

»
' Department Name: £LF Academic Year: 30/2./9
' Program Name: f Jonh Year/Semester: ‘py 15y '
_Name of the Student:3} . Aidys [ £ halor | Roll Number: 1272680210

S.No. Question || Excellent || Very Good | Good | Average]| Poor |
, [IHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and l,/

"_____‘em;'.intenance of the campus?

i =§Hm» would you rate the classrooms and lecture l./

Hhalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would you rate the availability and condition o
|of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,

L jlavm)?
How would you rate the library facilities and T
rresources?
How would you describe the overall ambiance of /
i3 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,

DT . ~ 17
____ architecture. efc.)’ | i

'How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical il
lemergencies, etc.)?

]
_ Ir I
e svanld von decrribe the asorall casinal ” | ﬁ “ '[
o 5 ' I I | i i
environment of the college’] JL |L_ I I I |
— . = : (S e
Frow would vou rate the classroom environment in ,[ [ i ] i
. 5 A 3 ' T
8 terms of promoting active leaming and /
participation? [
How would you rate the availability and quality of
] iechnological resources (labs, software, etc,) in the (/
jcollege?
6 | How would you rate the opportunities for students ‘/’/
. 10 engage in extracurricular activities and clubs? !

Any other suggestions: A Loy S i"\pf_d erc'& Lfk;nzlq

and Mnewey ek

Date: 35? 6.3 /Lﬁ ! Cj | Stude% sién%,_

N>

PRINCIPAL e
§SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
NARASARADPET-522 601, Guntur (DL)
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on eurriculum

.*.
Department Name: HE Academic Year: 20\83-19
Program Name: @3- Tech Year/Semester: ﬁ‘ 7 1
f';\_"amc of the Student: 5&- AinsHa Roll Number: \3} 3E\A030]

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme.

SN0 Question

]l Excellent HVery Good|i Good " Average H Poor ‘

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
jis: lHabus to the course.

v

Rate the extent of svilabus cov ered in the i

Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

AL

. Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
rrelevancy to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
lvad of the student.

A

'Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
6 ia.cmrcs seminars, workshops, value-added
.proszrams con!erences and compent:onq}

ilmx will y you cate the upportuumes for
,.hil!dtn{:\ to engage in research projects or
in!umhip»

‘Rate the tranapareﬂu in thc assessment
pmcesses. 2

i
i

'How would you rate the balance between
9 lacademic studies and opportunltles tor
c.\t: seur ru.ul ar m.m mm

-
¢ onside ring ail factors, how wil \m: rate 1h-..

seall coprieatym?

&

ANy suggestions: -T)g\_& Q

S{;j.a,lpm Qe drden ﬂgomfr

Date: & {10{18

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGIW

(f {8 &

/"9/

PRINCIPAL

Chilakaluripet Road,
Yesanupalli{V), NARASARAOPET (MD

Painaduy Dist, A P

Student signature

;-..-v-,.!f\

592 r«'il}
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAQPET

f\ppm\ ed b\l ATCTE, New [Z2elii., AlTHiated 0 JIN TN, Sahk inac

Kesanupalli Vlliag:. Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

@
" Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org. eswarcollegeofenggf@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

‘“.
| Department Name: ™E Academic Year: 2018 —\9
| Program Name: 8 - Teth Year/Semester: YL |T
Name of the Student: 5k - SC‘A_‘jjOc& PeCN | Roll Number: \13E \A0l2D

P’lease rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

S.No| Question )LEtcellcnt ”Very Good“ Good H Average ]]_ Poor

Rate the relevance of curriculum and \/
sy llabus to the course.

| IR | .

. i{‘m the extent of svllabus covered in the
_Il_n.l‘l:':‘

72 D I T

I
} ¥
- y = — | L it i
o “Ratc the usage of teaching aids in the class \/.
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

:4 E?Rate the offering of the elective in terms of /

‘relevancy to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the |

?. ]
load of the student. ; V/ }
1

'Ratc, the out of the classroom learning (Guest

6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added v’
|pr0gram~ conferences and compemlons)

How will you rate the opportunities for k

_ i i i
istudents o engag& in research projects or il | i ‘V/ ;
1'

R:ll:, the lran-\pdrnnu in the assessment

] I El

] i

Iprocesses.” \/ 1 i
v

:Hm\ would you rate the balance between U

9 academic studies and opportunities for {
_estracurricular activities? '1 N
= e ] R

o « ‘onsidering all factors. how will \uu rate the | r! \/' i |l I I i

B r i“ @ urrn u{lqm ? i i 1 I' I
4 e e =S S - — + - - ik IS 114

Any suggestions:

Date: 3'10{18 Sk ﬁﬂ'ﬂé’ ‘%@Y

Student signature

PRINCIPAL —
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGIIEL S v
Chilakatluripet Road, _
~-.‘;\Z\S;\HAUPE1 (MD
Dist, AP 522543

¥esanu



ST SNERTY

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to JNTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
I

_Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeotengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

Department Name: y©

Academic Year: 201%-19

| Program Name:

(-tech

Year/Semester:

mwiT

Name of the Student: (- V2ac stcaln

Roll Number:

\6sE\AC3 AR

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

5. No!

Question ][ Excellent HVery Goed" Goodm Average [[ P"“a

]

‘Rate the relevance of curriculum and
isvilabus to the course.

v

4

1

.Euia:,:;

‘Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

v

: Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
' b\ faculty to facilitate teaching.

‘de the offering of the elective in terms of
It.|;.\dn{.\- to the curriculum.

= ;
- Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the ||
) jload of the student. |

S

l \IRate the out of the classroom leaming (Guest
b 'lc:,tures seminars, workshops, value-added
i prm_rams confe_rem,es and competttlons}

Hoess will vou rate the nppummfl:m for |
students o engage in research projects or I

iner mhlp~

RdIL the Irdnxpdrem\ in the assessment

pmwsses 7

i i

Hu“ would you rate the balance between
9 academic studies and opportunities for
extr iuurriuuiar activities?

11}

it mmdumw all factors. how will you rate the p

v e all curmcalum’? i

Any suggestions:

condyct soPl

SKil) Py 0%rammes

Date: & rto| 8

PRINCIPAL

W

%fudt.nt signature

GINED T
AR COLLEGE OF EN
B Chilakaluripet Road,

vesanupalli {V), N

Painady 01 st. A P

NARASARAQPET (MD

527 RAG



_Phone No. 9121214708

| ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

NARASARAQPET %._

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada 5
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.
-

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

E:i-E'}_epartment Name: r{¢

Academic Year: 201%-19

' Program Name: g-teth

Year/Semester:

pind] e

' Name of the Student: €. 81 va Rawa xashd Roll Number:

l6TEV\ADI3

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
mmprove the quality of the programme.

S.No

Question

I

H Excellent ”Very Good|| Good ” Averag_eﬂ Poor j

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
iisyvllabus to the course.

v

‘Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

qclass,

v

ate the usage of teaching aids in the class
b\ faculty to facilitate teaching.

g

:ZJ_

| | Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
‘relevancy to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
|v.‘:iL1 of the student.,

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
Hlectures. seminars, workshops, value-added
|programs. conterem_es and c.mnpet:tlous)

|

How will vou rate the uppummmu tor

‘students to engage in research projects or
_ HilLHl\hlp“-

.
I
I

i | Rate the transparency in the a&&.essmen{

iprocesses,”?

B S = g

H I ! y

i

'How would you rate the balance between
lacademic studies and opportunities for
jextracurricular activities?

Considering all factors, how will vou rate the

R |H 0 ;;rr;u;hl;s} ?

Any suggestions:

i 58
I

PO | N

Date: & l ‘.Ol 18

RINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEEReu

Chilakaluripet Road,

¢esanupalli V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist, AP 522549



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.
b f -
Phone No. 9121214708 | Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeotengg org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

.’-.
' lje_;;:x rtment Name: HAC Academic Vear: &3\9 -4
| Program Name: - 1eth Year/Semester: W | I
| Name of the Student: %+ 5aqox Bab\Y | Roll Number: 1SJE\AO0313

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

S.No| Question ]L Excellent ||Very Good][ Good |Averag£}[ Poor J
. Rate the relevance of curriculum and o

) lisvllabus to the course.

o Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the / i i
= ks . | f
__jelass, i . 1 i |
. |Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class o

by faculty to facilitate teaching,
; | Rate the offering of the elective in terms of V/‘

4 il .

‘relevaney to the curriculum. | |

g I Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the \/‘ j }
3 i load of the student.

t
i |
! 1 ‘Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest l [
6 | lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added \/ \/
| proarams conterences and competttrons)

HHow w ill you rate lhe. L)ppurtumln.s for ( % ii |
'students to engage in research projects or I | i \/ i - j|
th.Il‘l"«hip'»

i il i i ;
9 | Rate the transparency in th:: assessment \/ ! i
5 |processes.? ] }
| [iHow would you rate the balance between
9 lacademic studies and opportunities for \/
extracurricular activities? !
= f = i B
(g B Considering all factors, how will mu rate the i; f \/ I i i i
overal] currie ulum? i { i i i

ik

Any suggestions:

Date: ¥ flO '13 Lok &L&%&A&W

PRINC iPAL .
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERINY
Chﬂdka'.ungptﬂoad

Mﬁ
vesanupalli (V), NARASAHAUzgg {
painadu Dist. A p 522




57, ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
i | NARASARAQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

2 o

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org, eswarcollegeofenggt@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

‘*.
[ [_}-{;é;rtment Name: WE Academic Year: 90137 .
Program Name: B 1ech Year/Semester: W T
. Name of the Student: 5« (oWSC oSraA | Roll Number: \SOE\AO303

Plcase rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
unprove the quality of the programme.

'S.No| Question " Excellent “Very Good“ Good " Average }E Poor ]
| 11 . —
| Rawe the relevance of curriculum and \/
| sy labus to the course.
—— _ ' : : — = el
% Rate the extent of syllabus covered inthe || I ,\/ i [ I t
e . H i | H il
jelass, it __H j jt it }
= rorie e — = 7 = i o £ - SR ) RS
" Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class \/ !
Y ! - - g .
) by faculty to facilitate teaching. i
. Rate the offering of the elective in terms of \/
~relevancy to the curriculum.

- Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the /
load of the student.

} !

| Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
16 llectures, seminars. workshops, value-added \/
f \programs, conferences. and competitions).

How will you rate the opportunities for '! i |
7 'students to engage in research projects or l! \/ " ! I |
(mternships’! |

{processes.?

‘How would you rate the balance between
9 lacademic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities?

il ‘Rate the transparency in the assessment !V \/’
i
{

<[
E—

e - = T i g
vy Considering all factors, how wili you rate the § i i \/ i
' overall curriculum? i i i '

1
———————— e o TR - - Y | JE :

Any suggestions:

Peaquind -("gacwn(:/; lov Qunpus ~ eonpumb

Date: 8 “Ol 18

Studeh™Sjehature

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGF OF ENGINEERING
: Chilakaluripet Road,
Yesanupalli (), NARASARAOPET (MO
Palnadu Dist, AP 577 549



! Phone No. 9121214708

ARTRMEIEEEN BTN

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggf@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

‘*.
| Department Name: W\ E Academic Year: 201%3-\9
| Program Name: Q-tech Year/Semester: |
| Name of the Student: 5% - RGvasarvGls | Roll Number: AT E \AO3\E

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
mmprove the quality of the programme.

S. \o Question H Excellent H\f’ery GoodiLGoml i[ Avem&ejl Poor j
]

. Rate the relevance of curriculum and \/
‘ |~,\ llabus to the course.

s "RatL the extent of syllabus covered in the /
= iLIdS:} §

” i Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class ‘/
}b\ faculty to facilitate teaching.

| Rate the offering of the elective in terms of /
~relevancy to the curriculum.

'Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the |}
(load of the student. ;

'ieutur\es seminars, workshops, value-added \/'
prDLl’dm‘w conferem.ea, and Lompetitmns)

f
|
i
{
I Raze the out of the classroom leaming (Guest i

THow will you rate the opportunities for : i Ii b
.sludems to engage in research projects or I \/ f f i
Jinternships? | i

S — . T —— e S t
, Rate the transparency in the assessment \/ i
processes,? i

: ' How would you rate the balance between i
9 lacademic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities?

- . e S : e If i
iy MG onsidering all factors, how will you rate the | I \/ i
coverall curricubam? i i
i S— ———— i I

Any suggestions:

- Lo ey seLf f&\uAj closses ove needed

L]

o™

KM/

Date: 9¢ ! 2 l 19 Sm%t signature

RINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEER!™ S
Chilakaluripet Road,
vasanupalli (V), NARASARADPET (MD
Palnady Dist AP §77 710



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

| Phone No. 9121214708

Email 1D: principal{@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggf@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

: gep:lrtment Name: WME Academic Year: 2019 ~ \9
| Program Name: $-1elhn Year/Semester:  T[ [T
' Name of the Student: A - WAV ceny Roll Number: 1} SEVAOIS

P’lease rate vour valuable teedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme.

| S.-.\'o:f Question

| Excellent HVery Good|| Good “ Average “ Poor |

%Rnte the relevance of curriculum and
syilabus to the course.

v

. Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the || . ! [ !
S | l

it lass, L il i 1 i J
;0 " Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class

by faculty to facilitate teaching.

;gRBIL the offering of the elective in terms of
(relevancy to the curriculum.

v

- Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
'!uad of the student.

! IRate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
6 '?le.a,tures seminars, workshops, value-added
programs, conferences. and competitions).

How will vou rate the U;}pnrtmlltlf.s for
students to engage in research projects or ||
mlu nampw

Rate the tmnupdr&ﬂt\ in thc assessment
prm.r:aws ?

by

;} low would you rate the balance between
9 lacademic studies and opportunities for
eatracurricular activities?

o . . - il
g [Considering all factors, how will you rate the |

Any suggestions:

poverall currieninm? i

Date: 85 , 3}!?

'v’ﬁsanup;_Jf: "I‘-".il
r‘p!i':."

/

INCIPAL

du Dist, AP

522 549

f ’« *
t dcr@g{atﬁgéﬁ/\

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEER!Z

Chilakaluripet Road,
NARASARAOPET (MD




NARASARAQPET

" Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. A
Kesanupalli Village. Narasarf_lopet -522601. A.P.

. ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

thliated to INTUK. Kakinada

| Phone No. 9121214708

web:eswarcollegeo tengg org

Student feedback on curriculum

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org, eswarcollegeofengg@pmail.com

.*.
Department Name: MG Academic Year: 201819 i
Program Name: Q- Tech Year/Semester: ITU [
- Name of the Student: ™ - wraleel PosWa | Roll Number: £y ENAO IR

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

mmprove the quality of the programme.

ER }_n Question

!,a_\ {labus to the course.

v

| Excellent IVery Good|| Good I Averagi]] PooL_i
Rdte the relevance of curriculum and ’ ]

class.

" Rate the extent of svilabus covered in the ”
b H
|

— Y Dol o e —— ——

Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class i
\by faculty to facilitate teaching. |

. Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
~ relevaney to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
wvad of the student,

|Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
cctures, seminars, workshops, value-added

programs, confcrences and compemlone)

How will y you cate the uppommmt.s tor

|
|
students to engage in research projects or i
1

migrnshlps i

Rate the tmnspdrenu in tht, 'hsessmmt
pl’{kf‘s‘ﬂ?b

‘How would you rate the balance between
9 academic studies and opportunities for
Jextracurricular activities?

i
noveratl currieslam? i

T
lic onsidering all factors, how will you rate the i

Any suggestions: R(’C,’,uwc (_‘1 2 . COnlf ‘TL

Date: 2.<)| 3|1

PRINCIPAL

M- Khalecl

Student signature

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINELDIMG

Chilakaluripet Road,

Yesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Palnadu Dist, AP 522 549




ESWARC

OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
'ﬁ Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

F_’_h_aane No. 9121214708

Email ID: principali@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

:D:

Department Name: ™ME

Academic Year: 2012 —\9

| Program Name: U - Teth

Year/Semester: 1L |TL

_ Name of the Student: SK. Hohowod R Roll Number:

137ESA0 208

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curric
improve the quality of the programme.

ulum for the review of the syllabus / to

S.No| Question

H Excellent flVery Good" Good II Average] Poor J

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
| svlabus to the course.

B

Rate the extent of svllabus covered in the

Ll\.a

=

Rdlt, the usage of teac ﬁ]ﬁé atds in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

e . . “
| Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
lirelevancy to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
_dvad of the student.

_—

|

Ratr. the out of the classroom learning (Guest
icc,tures seminars, workshops, value-added

i)
i lprm_rams conterenceb and wmpentmns)

How will yvou rate the nppnrttsmuu for

students to engage in research projects or
mtunsinp»

1
H

;s
i

‘Rate the tmnkpdrenu in the a\.xesammt
processes.?

‘How would you rate the balance between
‘academic studies and opportunities for
| eatracurricular activities?

;-L onsidering all factors, how will }uu rate the |
o eral] cnurrie lllnn‘[’

[ 1}

Any suggestions:

i s

H

i
i

i h

Date: ag |3| 19

Ql. Robbows

Student signature

INCIPAL

ESWARCOLEEGE OF ENGINELTING

Vqsn!',' inaitli '

aluripet Road,
\RASARAQPET (MD
J(; r"‘q

Chilak

st, AP



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Dethi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.
~

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org |
Student feedback on curriculum

'*.
is_éiyuz_lrtment Name: ™ Academic Year: 20\3 -19
Program Name: B Tech Year/Semester: T | TU
- Name of the Student: - Pyaveen  kuwoX | Roll Number: 165¢CA0303

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

"S.._\'oé: Question || Excellent ||Very Good|| Good || Average [ Poar]
@Raie the relevance of curriculum and \/"

(svllabus to the course.
; /"
'.

| ‘Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the
- class, i
/ Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class /
by faculty to facilitate teaching.
Rfue the offering of the elective in terms of \/
r:_}e\ ancy to the curriculum,

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the V/
foad of the student.

_._M.__.
SS—

i ==

===

' Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest '
6 llectures, seminars, workshops, value-added \/
.prm_rarns conferences. and competitions).

Hlow will u)u rate the uppnrltmlllu for
students o engage in research projects or
m[u-mm;w |

<

Rate the tmnspdre.m.\ in the assessment
processes. . ¥

_ How would you rate the balance between
4 |academic studies and opportunities for \/
- | extracurricular activities?

Z 1]
i i “onsidering all factors, how will you rate the I \/ 1’

v rtilg_urru ifnm? I i

e o 1 R .

i
L
=
f
|

1
f
it

Ay Suggestions: o358  wepd wedpler  oovibheselie 4 vease oing

classes Vo ~equlax Llme Lable |

B. Praveen Kurmay

Date: :zg[:sl‘tﬁ‘ Student signature




4 Slink :mrmm

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |

NARASARAOQOPET
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No.

121214708

Email ID: principal{@eswarcollegeofenge org, eswarcollegeofenggi@email.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum »

_Department Name:

Academic Year: 201919

' Program Name:

EF- “ech

Year/Semester: Ty | TL

E'_\'ame of the Student:

0. Anusht

Roll Number: |£3ESCA0 08

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improse the quality of the programme.

IS, No|

Question

| Excellent |[Very Good|| Good || Average ||_Poor J

.| Rate the relevance of curriculum and
| syllabus to the course.

. Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

wlass,

|Ratt_ the usage of teaching aids in the class
b\ faculty to facilitate teaching.

iy | Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
i I'LIL\EiﬂL\-' to the curriculum.

. TRate the size of the syllabus in terms of the I l
load of the student.

I |

J | -

6 lectures, seminars. workshops, value-added
prowramb conh.rences dnd Lompeut:ons)

|

} 1
r : I =
‘Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest ! _j I

dHow will you rate the opportumlm for
.;a{udc nts to engage in research projectsor

_:thrnshlp\

8

ifR‘m the transparency in the ﬁsqeaxment
_ilprocesses.?

;E}Iow would you rate the balance between
9 llacademic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities?

i {
== : : = 5 il i [ i
1y Considering all factors, how will you rate the | [- _\/ ,;’ E! i
i e rlli; LT lllnm 4 i i " I i
Any suggestions:
P‘ Anu&%q -

Date: 3¢ 13) |(3

Student signature

[PAL -
ESWAR LEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
¥esanupalli {V), NARASARAQPET (MD
palnadu Dist, AP 522549




" ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
| NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affitiated w JNTUK, Rakinada
Kesanupalli Village. Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

.

;-_;I:’;;partment Name: ME Academic Year: 2013 -\

Program Name: Q- Tech Year/Semester: IL | T

Name of the Student: (- AshO K Roll Number: |3 JE\AC0D4

S.No Question “ Excellent “ Very Good JI Good " Average” Poor ‘

| | How would you rate the overall cleanliness and V/_
limaintenance of the campus?

s How would you rate the classrooms and lecture \/'
' ‘halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would vou rate the availability and condition

3 "%of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, \/
igym)?

e

How would you rate the library facilities and
liresources?

[ow would vou describe the overall ambiance of /
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
arclvitecture, gtc.)? !

‘How would you rate the adequate measures in ]
o iplace tor emergency situations (fire, medical ! /
gmergencies, etc.)?

o seomld van dagorihe the cverall coacial

Jenvironment of the college?

| W M

1 . i
Fow would vou rate the classroom environment in |

& terms of promoting active learning and /
| participation?

‘How would vou rate the availability and quality of ‘/
19 itechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
(college?

16 1How would you rate the opportunities for students ] \/ | L

‘to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

|

Any other suggestions: Jmpmve mliegp ¢(teanlineis

Date: @ ‘w\ 18 @}ent signafifre

ESWAR COLLECL & ENCHIEERING
Chilakalunpet Road,
Kesanupalli {V), NARASARAQPET (MO
Painadu Dist, AP 522549



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
- NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated (o JIVT R, Frakimades

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

o

_Phone No. 9121214708 ~_Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

»
' Department Name: e Academic Year: 2013-19
Program Name: Q- Tech Year/Semester: Tz
Name of the Student: sk -G skan shant Roll Number: (3 3E \AOI1\Q

S.No| Question ]l Excellent ” Very Good H Good || Average” Poor [
. | 'How would you rate the overall cleanliness and v/‘
maintenance of the campus?

~ |How would you rate the classrooms and lecture v/-
_halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

| How would you rate the availability and condition

3 lof recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, \/’
llgym)?
| How would you rate the library facilities and ‘/‘
i resources?

- How would you describe the overall ambiance of
3 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, etc.)?

'How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 | place for emergency situations (fire, medical
| emergencies, etc.)?

v wanld ven deceoriba the auarall coeinal i il \/ :! I |
- | | | | H |t
I | _

environment of the college? I i
“How would you rate the classroom environment in !2 , L I '

8 'terms of promoting active learning and ! |
{iparticipation? l

|
{
|
|
i
|
-

NS

—

‘How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the J
Jcollege?

| How would you rate the opportunities for students \/
[to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

e Morthon g parif

Date: 8 llOl 3 Student signature

. Chilg Kaiufipet HOHd,
l’.(-es;'iu“upai!i (V}, NARASARAOPET (MD
Palnadu Dist, AP 522 549




<t YR

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAGPET

Approved by AICTE. New Dall} . A Bated to FMNTLIE, Bk imata
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

“ Department Name: G

Academic Year: 2019 -19

| Program Name: 5- TeCH

Year/Semester: TH | T

_Name of the Student: {1 - Asho\ -

Roll Number: 14 JE\AORO2

S.No | Question

]f Excellent 1! Very Good If Good || Avemge” Poor !

How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
| maintenance of the campus?

. How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

Vv

“How would vou rate the availability and condition |
' of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds. 1
gymj? !

|How would you rate the library facilities and
[resources?

 How would you describe the overall ambiance of
5 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, ete.)?

'How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical
| emergencies, etc.)?

e

Flovw womsled v Aociribe the m,-._wq}l s ;r_-;f_gl

i
environment of the college? 1[

i
f

il

T 1]
i would you rate the classroom environment in !

8 terms of promoting active leaming and
participation?

T p——. T

i

[ -

“How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

college?

N | I |

Q

jjHow would you rate the opportunities for students
o engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

8]

\

Any other suggestions: ’FU m?—ture

for fons

néed 40

¥e pair

Date: & l!U !‘ s}

= .ASIM'\C .

Student signature
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, ‘eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

HE

Department Name:

‘D.
Academic Year: 20'3-19

' Program Name: Q- 1ech | Year/Semester: TN |T
| Name of the Student:_g\. g-‘.OA\-\QV Rcddj Roll Number: [63F \Ap 314

S.Nol Question

|| Excellent “ Very Good ” Good || Average” Poor

| 'How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
|maintenance of the campus?

v

‘How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
Hhalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

v

How would you rate the availability and condition
‘lof recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
levm)?

%

:EHO\\' would you rate the library facilities and
|resources?

—

iHow would vou describe the overall ambiance of
‘the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
architecture, ete.)?

%

{How would you rate the adequate measures in
'place for emergency situations (fire, medical
emergencies, etc.)?

6

W

S —

!
Jenvironment of the college? |

Tlow wonld van decerihe the averall coeial

il

|

I

- — |
Hiw would vou rate the classroom environment in ||
‘terms of promoting active leamning and
participation?

b

How would vou rate the availability and quality of
\technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
Lcollege?

e o~ i
How would you rate the opportunities for students
fo engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

10

Any other suggestions:

Date: 8‘\0\12’

ESWAR COLLE

sy poddroV Redtly

Student signature
PRINCIPAL o
GE GF ENGINEERING
ad Y _.,_.“'\r.l
Chilakalunpetnoad,
' all ARASARAQPET (MD
vEﬁﬁnUlJr!lnl‘\UI,NM AS!D\ i .

Painadu Dist, AP

L —————




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708

Email [D: principa!@.cswarcoileggofengg.or;g, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

hid

Department Name: HE

Academic Year: 2018-19

- Program Name: Q- tech

Year/Semester: I¥ | T

Name of the Student: sk '™MShaboob sSubken

Roll Number: \s 38 1A0305"

Question

|| Excellent || Very Good |[ Good [[Averagell Poor }l

. |How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
'maintenance of the campus?

|

v

How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

v

'How would you rate the availability and condition
|of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
lavm)?

%

|How would you rate the library facilities and
[resources?

e

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
(the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
larchitecture, etc.)?

' How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 lplace for emergency situations (fire, medical
lemergencies, ete.)?

Fosw seanld s rl-i«.r_‘l'”‘h—_- r!ug n\-'r-\r'!“ «.".r:;'i]
: -

environment of the college?

How would vou rate the elassroom environment in |

¥ terms of promoting active learning and ; \/ | i
| participation? [
How would you rate the availability and quality of

9

itechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
llcollege?

How would you rate the opportunities for students

no |l : - b
to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Clean the classrooms  dafly.

Date: 8'“3"8

ESWAR COLLEGE OFE
Chilak

cesanupalli (V). !
palnadu Dist, A.P

sle Moo bookd Schlac,

Student signature

A -
PRINCIP \GINEERING

0 0 4 AL AR L




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

-

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

»
?)Ep'l rtment Name:  ME Academic Year: 20(%-19
Program Name: Q- Tech Year/Semester: [ | X
| Name of the Student: L -Pxakash. Roll Number: (S35 E\Ao0 21l

_'S.;\o:? Question ” Excellent }[ Very Good II Good ”Average t Pooﬂ

| |How would you rate the overall cleanliness and ‘_/
‘maintenance of the campus?

e

. How would you rate the classrooms and lecture /
[halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?
‘How would vou rate the availability and condition |
3 lof recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, /
L llgym)?
P -E!How would you rate the library facilities and /
resources?

' How would you describe the overall ambiance of
' the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, \/_
architecture, ete.)?

{{How would you rate the adequate measures in \/-
6 | place for emergency situations (fire, medical
|lemergencies, etc.)?

"'1 Fave wpnld van decerihe the sacora)] corial i ” EI il ” i
i X = 5 L = | /r! ] § | il
L I I |
i)

_[environment of the college? I
If I i~

How would vou rate the classroom environment in ||

- ' - - i i

¥ erms of promoting active leaming and \/ ! il
'participation? I !

' How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/

licollege?

 pE—re ]

o i;H ow would you rate the opportunities for students /

llto enpage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

o
Any other suggestions: clean  dass X00mM S oty )«4 v

U

Date: 8 1!0 ] 18 %ﬁde#f%%re

INCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakalunipet Road,
Xesanupalli {V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Palnadu Dist, AP 522549



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Dellii, A liated o JNTIIE. Fak i
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeotengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

; .D_cpartment Name:

e

.’.
Academic Year; 20\%-19

B-Teth

Program Name:

Year/Semester: “IU l I

| Name of the Student: Cn - G\OP'i RaYQ

Roll Number: {3 56 \A0 310

S.No | Question

Excellent “ Very Good ” Good ”Average“ Poor_l

;?Hnw would you rate the overall cleanliness and
‘ maintenance of the campus?

v

v

| i?Huw would you rate the classrooms and lecture
| |halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?
' How would you rate the availability and condition ||
3 lof recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
levm)?

v

[ How would you rate the library facilities and

resources’

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
3 jthe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
_architecture, etc.)?

{'How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 |lplace for emergency situations (fire, medical
| emergencies, etc.)?

—F ™ .
o swanld van dacerihe the nweell corind il

[lenvironment of the college? i

—

‘How would you rate the classroom environment in |
5 lterms of promoting active learning and
iparticipation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of
itechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
college?

i

1o How would you rate the opportunities for students |

|10 engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

5

Any other suggestions:

Date: 25 ’3"9

G* C‘ll[)?":r Qa? v

Student signature

PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEEPING

Chilakaluripet Road,

Xesanupalli(V), NARASARAOQPET (MD

Palnadu Dist, AP 522549




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affilinted tor JINTUE, ok i S

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

NARASARAOPET

! Ph

one No. 9121214708 Email [D: principal@eswarcoi!egeofengg,org: eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

&

| Department Name: Vi

Academic Year: 201%—\4

' Program Name: @ -vech

Year/Semester;: TL | IL

Name of the Student:

V- AnKCwmvn0 RAO| Roll Number: 133G \A 303

'S.No| Question jil Excellent fVery Good ][ Good H Average” Poor ‘

‘How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
maintenance of the campus?

v

L

‘How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
Hhalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

v

How would vou rate the availability and condition
‘of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
toym)?

o | |

| How would you rate the library facilities and
| resources?

i low would you describe the overall ambiance of
(the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
larchitecture, etc.)?

6

llemergencies, ete.)?
L g

‘How would you rate the adequate measures in
!'place for emergency situations (fire, medical

b

9

Hlone wonld van daceorihe the auersll woveial
| .

_environment of the college?

‘How would you rate the classroom environment in
I'terms of promoting active leaming and
‘participation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
eollege?

(10

i:I {ow would you rate the opportunities for students
‘!;’rn engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

oy studen-is

Any other suggestions: _Sp 0Y+s hout

Da

te: sjl 3‘(?

J.AnKomMmmMao Raco
Student signature

INCIPA
GE OF ENGIEERING

ESWAR COLLEGE OF &

¥esanupalll

Chilakaluripet Road, .
(V), NARASARAQPET (MD.
Palnadu Dist, AP 522543



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliaced co IINTUR, Rak s 5

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

L : e

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email 1D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

E 2
| Department Name: A4AC Academic Year: 20134
| Program Name: B- T h Year/Semester: 10U |1
' Name of the Student: G- %0tk 5L§cmp Roll Number: | 65E\A0309
I=aY '_

S.No| Question fl Excellent " Very Good " Good Average” Poor t
' |'How would you rate the overall cleanliness and v/_

i maintenance of the campus?
| How would you rate the classrooms and lecture \/
' | halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

How would vou rate the availability and condition .l
'3 lofrecreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, \_/
. gym)?
il {{How would you rate the library facilities and
I i
| {resources? ‘-/
l low would you describe the overall ambiance of /‘
'3 i the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,

_larchitecture, etc.)?

i{How would you rate the adequate measures in f B
6 liplace for emergency situations (fire, medical /

emergencies, ete,)? ;

THow wianld RNATL] Avccrihe thes nwarall "":;'.’.;

i
|
Jenvironment of the college? ll

How would you rate the classroom environment in |

8 terms of promoting active learning and ‘ / i ‘”

~|participation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
icollege?

10 i low would you rate the opportunities for students /

|10 engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

@ .'Igotﬁ Sarup Kumast
tud

nt signature

Date: 8 € , 3:’ 19

RINCIPA.
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
| Chilakaluripet Road
Yesanupalli (), “!ARASARAO‘PET!MD
Palnady Uist, AP 527 549



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-
| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
| web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

; »
| Department Name: ME Academic Year: 901\ %—\4
| Program Name: R-Ttech Year/Semester:  TIL|IL
Name of the Student: R- Wewond kurnaY| Roll Number: 16 5E\AD 206

[S.Nol| Question Excellent || Very Good || Good [[Average][ Poor |
I.

How would you rate the overall cleanliness and /

it :

| maintenance of the campus?

i How would you rate the classrooms and lecture \_/
' (halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? |

 —

I 'How would you rate the availability and condition

.3 {of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,

I gym)? \/

] 2 = i

| How would you rate the library facilities and /
i \resources?

! How would you describe the overall ambiance of
15 |the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, \/
__architecture, etc.)?

| |[How would you rate the adequate measures in /
16 |Iplace for emergency situations (fire, medical
[emergencies, etc.)?

-!z”n\\-' wonild ynil df_":l’f'!'ihf_‘ fhe (“!-i_-r'_!” \:;_\r_'i:i_! i \/“ ! I IE
jienvironment of the college? i |

1
"How would you rate the classroom environment in f I
.8 :iterms of promoting active learning and \/-
|| participation?

el | ERTCEU

[ How would you rate the availability and quahty of -
19 | rechnolaglcal resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \./

licollege?

I 10 {How would you rate the opportunities for students
| {to engage in extracurricular activities and. clubs?

Any other suggestions:

R.Hemanth Rumay
Date;: 2% ’3l '? Student signature

PRINCIPAL
tSWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
“esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Palnadu Dist, AP 522549
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

-

Phone No, 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofenggi@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

‘“.
| Department Name: ™ Academic Year: &9\8” \49
Program Name: Q- vech - Year/Semester: VA vl
Name of the Student: \<- Paven kuwoY | Roll Number: ISSE (A0 309

S.No/! Question ” Excellent H Very Good ” Good lAverage”_ Poor '

[

| How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
| maintenance of the campus?

‘{How would you rate the classrooms and lecture \/‘
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would you rate the availability and condition \/ [
- of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,

leym)?

., |How would you rate the library facilities and \/‘
_ [resourges?

- How would you describe the overall ambiance of \/,-.
5 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
Harchitecture, ete.)?

How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 !place for emergency situations (fire, medical \/
? lemergencies, ete.)?

Illl-\“" U.'ﬂl]]d von IIF“Z_("'R'“'!E-‘ 'h"‘ l’""-'r'!" ‘-f\:";“‘
ik 4 _ i £ JEL K

_environment of the college?

|
|
! |
How would you rate the classroom environment in |
] ‘terms of promoting active learning and
'participation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of \.//
% jtechnological resources (labs. software, ete.) in the
icollege?

?i 0 {How would you rate the opportunities for students
_ [to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Date: ;gf 3 l l‘i $kﬂ.1der1t signature

PRINCIPAL S——
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
¥esanupalli{V), NARASARAQPET (MD
Painadu Dist, AP 522549



o R

Approved by Al

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

NARASARAOPET

CTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

C B

| Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

‘“.
' Department Name: TIE Academic Year: 20\8~\9
| Program Name: B-Tech Year/Semester: 1L | T1
| Name of the Student: sy - wg QulvacC@. | Roll Number: 139% \A030 8

S.Nol Question

H Exceiient]l Very Good }l Good IIAverngen_ Poor i

| How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
I'maintenance of the campus?

]

. [ How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

v

'How would vou rate the availability and condition
| of recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
lzym)?

n

]

\

i;ng would you rate the library facilities and
_ |lresources?

' How would you describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
larchitecture, etc.)?

=

‘How would you rate the adequate measures in
| place for emergency situations (fire, medical

40
i /lemergencies, etc.)?

HHew wonld ven deceribe the ayerall wonrpal
-

lienvironment of the college?

]

I
|
I
!

._.l:f__.__...l

‘How would vou rate the classroom environment in ||

3 terms of promoting active learning and

iparticipation?

i
j

I

Ly

college?

How would you rate the availability and quality of
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

jHow would you rate the opportunities for students
1o engage in extracurricular activities and chibs?

Any other suggestions:

Date: Q*I)Sl \Ci

ske WMo g Uhmeesor

. PRINCIPAL -” ——
SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINED
" Chilakaluripet Road,pET -
vesanupall V), N&RF\SAﬁuA{; s ,
" Ppainadu Dist. AP 522 %




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE. New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

~ Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principali@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengei@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg org

Student feedback on curriculum -2

-i;_i}-_:p_a rtment Name: i) Academic Year: 9 grg- 14 X\
' Program Name: \A-Tec ya Year/Semester: <{_- T
- Name of the Student: /. SN \asdlied Roll Number: \\IG A\ LSS

Please rate your valuable teedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

inprosve the quality of the programme.

S.No Question

H Excellent | Very Gou(l" Good

Averag Poor t

Rate the relevance of curriculum and

Rate the extent of syvllabus covered in the i

sy llabus to the course. N
L =

Rate the usa ge ui teaching aids in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching. e

Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
r *}u\m v 1o the curriculum, | L

1
i . Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the | i
load of the student. | |

Iy !Hectures. seminars, workshops, value-added
prograrms, Lontcrenceb‘ and t.umpet:tmn:s)

Pross will yvou rate the ﬂppurmnllm tor i

I
students o engage in research projects or i
:||.r‘_m~1up~.

Rate the out of the classroom leaming (Guest \/

f |
I I
|

pr Desses.

[

(How w ould - vou rate the balance between
4 academic studies and opportunities for
extracurricular activities?

" Rate the tmmpdrc.m\ in the m.s:.sxmcnt \’/

e |

S RS s =

R nnwulcrmg all factors. how wiil \nu rate li!u1| v |
VAT |H, mrhlihm] il i i

Any suggestions:

Date: %\‘0 \ QO \g

N NEnQ Ly

Student signature

T | o




3 Phone Mo, 912

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi..
Kesanupalli Village, Narasardopet - 522 601, A.P.

Afliliated to JNTUK, Kakinada

1214708

Email ID: principali@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

_[ Depa: tment Name:

web:eswarcollegeotengg.org
LR

Student feedback on curriculum

B

Academic Year: 26(8 | 2019

- Program Name: £ -
- Name ( nl the Student: <D, 1a3ul  Mneeda

"Q:'_.\A

Year/Semester:

a-T

Roll Number:

LTEdhoMTg

Ploase rate vour vahuable teedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
unprose the quality of the programime.

é"\\ml

Question

H Excellent ”Very Guod” Guod—H Average " Poor 1

]

WY sugy

14.1“!"\
L

Rate the relevance of curriculum and

sy Habus to the course.

|\.1Et. thc extent of syllabus covered in the

Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class

by faculty to facilitate teaching.

Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
relevancy to the curriculum.,

e the size of the syllabus in terms of the

toad of the student.

Rate the out of the classroom learning ((Jth.bl
[Icctures, seminars, workshops, value-added

|

p rograms, Lonlerem.e-s and Lompelltmnb)

How will you rate the uppurtunllws for
students 1o engage in research projects or
m!un»hgp\

Rate the tmnsp wency in the assessment

iprovesses.”

5;Hm\ would you rate the balance between

lacademie studies and opportunities for

Ceatracurricular activities?

i nnwdunw all ld{.mrw hmu mli vou rate the n

o errall cormoalion?

estions:

o

PRINCIPAD:,

s ey o,

Student signature
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! Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 60 1. A.P.

| ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGENEER[NG‘?”]

1
]
(

Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

]

Student feedback on curriculum »

| Department Name:

[q=

Academic Year: 20(8-2014

' Program Name:

B Teth

Year/Semester: Z ,ﬂ

- Name of the Student:

gk HYymun nse

Roll Number: 12 TE1AOYS3

Please rate vour valuable

feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme.

S.Noj| Question [ Excellent ”Very Good1 Good ]rAverage H Poor l
' Rate the relevance of curriculum and L |
11
| syllabus to the course. j
. Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the 1r e \ <\ I
= | 1§
_ iclass. | _ 1 I |
Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class /
by faculty to facilitate teaching,
4 ' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of [ l 1
- relevancy to the curriculum. i N :
Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the ] / H i | -—ﬁ_ B |
©lvad of the student. B \ | | L i
Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest “_ E !| ‘l
6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added \/ H
~ programs, conferences, and competitions). J h
1 E-.w\.\ @ i.it you rate the L.appurtunitigs for f! \/ i Ill I ; i
students to engage in research projects or Il i l I | i
.mt-‘:rlh'llip\'.‘ _ i il it _lll 11 i
Rate the transparency in the assessment HV \/ 4l| [ i I 1%
lprocesses.? ki 41 | L_ I
‘How would you rate the balance between r \/ ]
9 academic studies and opportunities for ! !
] extracurricular activities? I i '|
g Ik onsidering all factors, how will you rate the Hr \/ ]i_‘ |I T( 1Ilt i
Coneradl curpreniom? i ! I 1 i‘l
Any suggestions:
gV\'Ml{munn&_o\
Date: 2 ¢ / 0z /2 019 Student signature
PRINCIPAL

ESWAR (OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
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Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Namsamopet -522 601, A.P.

. ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
|

:__Phone No. 9121214708 Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org. eswarcollegeotengg(@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

»
Department Name: £C € Academic Year: €19
| Program Name: R, Tlech Year/Semester: -9
“Name of the Student: C . Maxut Roll Number: |FTE1AOLL1.G
| Sl S

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

;_i.__‘u'ai Question “ Excellent nVery Guodn Good H Averag_“ Poor l
IRLm. the relevance of curriculum and N
__. svllabus to the course.
= : _ ———
 [Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the r
. [Rate e extent of sy s - l l.[ !
 (— e 1___ il i . l
. |Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class w
~ | by faculty to facilitate teaching.
. | Rate the offering of the elective in terms of )
T . (g
~relevaney to the curriculum. 1 !
y Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the | \// t[ E ii
2 P I | I i
[ lmid of the student, il | | I i
Rate the out of the classroom learning {(Juestl EF l T 1'
6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value- added (g \ ;
_ programs, conlerences. and Lompet:tloml 'l

How will you rate the uppnmmlllu tor t b i
students to engage in research projects or
lI\h.l’H\lllps i

| R e the lrdmpdrem.y in the '!ssesxment

o
N TEUTTIT.. o !

|El low would you rate the balance between

|

;
9 i:'éacadcmic studies and opportunities for \ \_/ L 1
| , J

extracurricular activities?

T Y : S =" i T 1
L I onsidering ail factors, how will you rate the | VA i
|

n\-‘rlHi wrrne llllll“" i

L8 G i L N SRS RSO SUESOVS | |

1

Anvy suggestions:

. Mansts.

Student signature

o 3503/ 2019
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! Approved by

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet -

NMARASARAOPET

AICTE, New Delhi. Affiliated to JINTUK, Eakinada

522 601, A.P.

:__ﬁone No. 9121214708

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Email 1D: principal@eswarcol!egeofenggnrg, eswarcollegeofenggidgmail.com |

Student feedback on curriculum

-

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

3 I)cpattment\dme' (G

Academic Year: 2o(] — 249

i‘r(_;omm Name: [ . Tech

Year/Semester: 70/ — T

Name of the Student: Nq.j(: ;Mobu,.ka

Roll Number: (b JC (Ao 4 53

Please rate your valu
improve the quality of the programme.

able feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

5.No Question

Jl Excellent Hﬁry Good‘ Good l Averagel

Poor

i

Rate the relevance of curriculum and
S Imhm to the course,

Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

class,

Ll

N, e

I Late the usage of teaching aids in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching.

rdu ancy to the curricufum.

, Rate the offering of the elective in terms of

& Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
load of the student.

T

|

6
prn grams. t,onferem.es. and (.ompetsttons)

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Gue@!
‘lectures. seminars, workshops, value-added

How » |1I vou rate the oppvrtumhcs tor
students 1© engage in research projects or
. |11mnnlnp~‘

ix ite the lmnspdrem\, in lhe Asse“ment

11r{ U:'-\\,:'\

—r—m =

THow @ uuld you ulc th:. balance between
academic studies and npportumtit.s for
_.\uuutrru.ular activities?

i

i unmh.rms_ all tactors. how will \mi rate |

u\ crall corme llhlm !

v suggestions:

hc 1|

i)-.nc:‘%f(o(&dg

Node hou e

Student signature
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakioada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

SRR |

.

Student feedback on curriculum

web: c.swarcol]etn.otc,ns,;: org

.I‘E;f;;irtrr;ent Name: E(E Academic Year: 2018 - (9
| Program Name: Tﬁfredﬁ Year/Semester: -~ |
! Name of the Student: QA7 ﬂcgb\w'} Roll Number: TEIFOYUO |

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to

improve the quality of the programme.

S.Nol Question

I Excel!e&”\f’er}' Gaud“ Good ” AverageJLP(mr ]

1 ERdu. the relevance of curriculum and l

| v

sy Hdhl.h to the course.

4 | Rate the extent of svilabus covered in the

i
l
i
|‘\‘! J

. | Rate tim usage ut It.‘dthnU aids in the class
by faculyy to facilitate teaching.

' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
relevancy to the curriculum.

1

s Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
oad of the student.

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest
16 '!c tures, seminars, workshops. value-added

prouramb con fcrﬂncea‘ and Lumpetttlons)

Fiow will you rate the nppurtumlwx for !

i
istudents 1o engage in research projects or |
utun~«hrp- |

| Rate the {mmparem.\ in the assessment
iprocesses.”?

I al

IS

. How would you rate the balance between
9 academic studies and opportunities for
g\lmcurriuuldr activities?

| Considering all factors, how wili you rate the ;|

)
lover: litallrrunhlm} il

I

Any suggestions:

Date: ?/{0 ’2 01X

ESWAR (O

MNARAS ‘,'-5-‘-_'\*\ u‘-\_ PET-5Z

PRINCIPAL

Fad? Loealens,

Student signature
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

—ﬂ__.-—ﬂ-‘-'—“-—w-—-'.

J

Consider ing all factors, how will you rate the ||

Lo I I [_ I i
T |H o ||rr|r uh;m ) I \/ i i i i i

\ny suggestions:

\. Approved by AICTE. New Delhi.. Affilated to INTUK. Kakinads
! Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P. f
| Phone No. 9121214708 | Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeotengg org. eswarcollegeofengg@ngmail.con 1
- web:eswarcollegeofergg.org ]
Student feedback on curriculum
| Department Name: F (£ Academic Year: opolg—\
| Program Name: (2. <ech Year/Semester: 3-o
Name of the Student: RC hoarndxa ©aco | Roll Number: \GTSE \Ro(4]
Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.
\ \_c; i Question _ﬂ Excel!erL”Venf Gund[l Good H Average ]U’{mr_l
"Rate the relevance of curriculum and ! \/ l l|7 l[ !.i
s ziabm to the course. ] _J] _______ ‘
} Rate the extent of svilabus covered in the '; —li_ | I| |I f
o H | i i i
- __'_‘_i_‘_l'“'__ N | | 1 i I
| Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class ||
'by faculty to facilitate teaching. \/
| Rate the offering of the elective in terms of
| ~ relevancy to the curriculum. B \/ |
[ Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the l[_ [ \/ 1r l W ‘u
lvad of the student. ‘ l 1 i T
*Rate the out of the classroom leaming {Gucst [ ‘ ] o
6 |lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added l /
Ipm‘?rdm:-, r..onferem.es and uompetltwna) ]
How will you rate the oppurtumtnu tor l'l ” Illi lll' “ ;
3 n{udtlu‘s w engage in research prn_;t.(.tw or It i \/ 1] ;i }1 |
ternships? o i i i i !
) I m. the [mnapartnu in the assessment T “| : [ .lg i'
3 ] v t | |
pruu. s8e8." - | ] ~ . |
'How would you rate the balance between }
9 academic studies and opportunities for }
t_\iuulrru.uldr activities? | \/ | I
|

" Q-cmé‘aa 'PO.o

Date: 2.5 l 2 ‘ 2019 J Student signature
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[SWAR COLLEGE OF INGINEERING

L
WARASARAQPET-S




arb R TR

NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinasda
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:

" Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarc.uile;_.eutcngb(wgmaiLcmt}‘_‘ _

web:eswarcollegeotengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

.

"
{iﬁpartrﬂent Name: .0 . €& Academic Year: 930\ \§ B
i_ Program Name: T -tech. Year/Semester:  2_ o

' Name of the Student: tsdn Va b Roll Number:  \ (e \ADWTC

B s L ¥ .

Please rate vour valuable teedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improsve the quality of the programme.

E| Question J Excellent ”Ver\r (‘ood" Good ” Average “ Poor \
_I ‘Rate the relevance of curriculum and / ‘
| syllabus to the course. -,._.,
. | Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the I ﬁ' l | i

I '1‘[_ A
i il
Jslass, L I

iéb\- faculty to facilitate teaching.

I

|

' Rf.’l'[t, the offering of the elective in terms of
r».lt.‘\ ancy to the curriculum. B

. Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class /

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
load of the student.

6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
pmfrrams conierences and competltlon%)

't
| l
'Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest \

T | AR | PR

fHow will you rate the uppnrtumttu for
students to engage in research projects or fl
pterns Hp\‘

Rate the Imnaparenu in the assessment | \/ 1 ] ' i': |
____‘-‘;.1_1'0“5305.‘, | l ; | f-
How would you rate the balance between l w

9 lacademic studies and opportunities for \/ |
- c\luuu ricular activities? R | I i
: | ~ —

| l

=
Tie onsidering all factors, how will you | rate Ihc!

’1
| Y
[RL N o i” III"I'I( I]{![l'l‘i ! 1! \/ .‘I i I

(R]

Any suggestions:

Vol

Student signature

Date: @5\(@;\ &)CIQ[
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinada

Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — FZ2 aUl, AL

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org eswarcollegeofengg(@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on curriculum

!)epartment Name: &= (& Academic Year: 9 O\ R~ o_\O\ -
Program Name: 3. 7ec Year/Semester: =

“Name of the Student: 0. A ~/Yo oy, | Roll Number: 15 §5€ | Aaly o |

s | T y

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

‘w"mr Question lﬁi‘.xcellent HVery Goadu Good vaerage H Puorj

Rate the relevance of curriculum and \/ l
| sy llabus to the course. |

. 'Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the

r
Y

|

e o

: )
LS TE &k
AT S

/Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class
by faculty to facilitate teaching. il

' Rate the offering of the elective in terms of 1
Crelevancy to the curriculum.

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the
load of the student.

Rate the out of the classroom leaning (Guest
6 lectures, seminars, workshops, value-added
_programs, conferences. and competitions). | 1 ’ |

VN

B

flow will you rate the opportunities for i'
Cstudents to engage in research projects or ) \/

P 7 i 1 "
1=m.mr-h_|p-. i i

|
Rate the transparency in the assessment l{
processes.? 3

How would you rate the balance between [

9 lacademic studies and opportunities for ‘
‘extracurricular activities? ,
f

|

N

S b sy i
(Considering all factors, how will you rate the ||
overall currenfum?

i
S T

ove ol g@nd :

< SELVAY \"TQ\A_:\J -

Any suggestions:

Date: 6

IOl Q0! 8,

A S S R T e R R R R




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Dethi., Athiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

__P_h_one No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on curriculum

e fid

. Department Name: ECE Academic Year: 990319

Program Name: 3. TECH Year/Semester: Y _| |
Name of the Student:  SK 510} Roll Number: 153680403

i’lease rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
tmprove the quality ol the programme.

"!'\0' Question |[ Excellent ||Very Good | Good [ Average || Poor]

i

-
|Rate the relevance of curriculum and \/’
\syllabus to the course.

| S— ]

. Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the \/’ ] .
I
Class

i s i | o |
: Rate the usage of teaching aids in the class

by faculty to facilitate teaching, \/

RRate the offering of the elective in terms of
refevancy to the curriculum.

et o LR e,

eSS

|
[[
f!
I
foad of the student. it

- o _ ; -
2 Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of'the | \/

6 lcutures seminars, workshops, value-added
__.proﬂrams conferences and competltlona)

— ...".'J
‘Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest / !

How will you rate the uppurtunum for ’ |
(students to engage in research projects or ! / |
| iiih.llhhip\'

: | i

NIRRT, . S, . . | ;

" [Rate the transparency in the a%ses«.mt.nt !7 —[ ” i
Jlproeesses ?

9 lacademic studies and opportunities for
t.\.i{dLLHﬂk.llidr m.mmc\? |

Hm\ would you rate the balance between /4

g e

« nihitlt.t'm*_{ all factors, how will you rate lhc i /

P v nil:lurnlllmn’ 1t i

Any suggestions:
1]
1 1

—— ¥l

ik A~

Date: & I {0 )2_0] & % Student signature

PRINCIP
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. ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
| NARASARAOPET |

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.. Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
[&Ls.inupdlh Village. Narasarappet — 522 601, A.P.

|
H
|
P_j_pne No, 9121214708 | Email 1D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@ &maliwm 1

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org j

Student feedback on curriculum .
“Bﬂj;i.ll‘h‘ﬂeﬂt Name: ECE Academic Year: 201% - \q
- Program Name: B- TedAn Year/Semester: W1
-__'\. ame of the Student: N Souwm Babs 1y Roll Number: \S3E& A0 Gl O

Please rate vour valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
improve the quality of the programme.

S.No| Question H Excellent l|Verv Goﬁ” Good H Averagg[ Poor [_

|  Rate the relevance of curriculum and A l 1

~ syllabus to the course. E

% " Rate the extent of syllabus covered in the 5_ o _1_ | [ ” i

o I 1 ' b I i

T plass, N '. sty J L il .

E{au th; usage of teaching aids in the class [ 5i ' i! g

by faculty to facilitate teaching. H K™ L !1 }

o —— T ——

Rate the offering of the elective in terms of |! ‘ ‘ !

re levaney to the curriculum. __|| | v’ ‘_ ; ;

Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the | |r % || “_ .F = ”

~load of the student. _{z || ﬁ B I I

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest i \ [r_ i _“_ R “]-.

6 lectures. seminars, workshops. value-added |1 W 1 l I

pro”rdms n..onh:rences and (.Umpetliions) ‘il | | “
Plow will you rate the nppnﬂunmu for i i i I i

it il il il !

students o engage in research projects or ﬂ i I I i I I

im“_‘ 1hhlp- | o | I i i

g | Rate the Zrampdrenu in the axsa:asmt.nt \[ l W | [ {

ol pruu-.xes | B | J’ i

. How w ould you rate the balance between .‘

9 academic studies and opportunmes for ' i

o L\tm-_umulldr activities? il i i l i

- k n.uuiumu all factors, how wili you rate lhcj.| 1',| / I _H o i

LY {]l Corr nln[]\’

Wiy suggestions:

ER— &M{a \MM'\ Y e (2 CA AL e A

( \V;-;; A_L/V‘\_PM ‘

N- Sty oo/
Date:  ».<sloxl2piq Student signature
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AIOTE. Now Dalli. A i 1 INITUILE, 22k 2racanten
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web: eswarcol]egc.otengg org
Student feedback on curriculum

_ Dei;artmem Name: € C € Academic Year: 20(%~ 9 | ]
f Program Name: R.Tech Year/Semester: Iv— 11
Name of the Student: K. Enacl k. Roll Number: |\ €€ (A0 W19

Please rate your valuable feedback on the curriculum for the review of the syllabus / to
nnprove the quality of the programme.,

== : 1 o

S.Nep Question ]u‘]xcellent ﬂVery Goud” Good “ Average ” Poor F
_'zi{;m: the relevance of curriculum and \/‘ J
isy Habus o the course. N

L. I\ah, the extent of syllabus covered in the _i '

|
|

¥
|
[ | {Rate [ht. usage of teaching aids in the class \/ i

t.f Ina,

N
B
|

) by faculty to facilitate teaching.

relevaney to the curriculum.

[Rate the offering of the elective in terms of \/
- | Rate the size of the syllabus in terms of the || \/

.

Rate the out of the classroom learning (Guest |
& llectures, seminars, workshops, value-added |
pnmmms Conierences and Lompet:tlcm) \
|
i

i
~lvad of the student. ’;_ | i J !____g
|
|

How sill you rate the uppur{um{!u for
students to engage in research projects or

| v
mlullwhip\ i

i

i
sy . [ S N i |
g Rate the lranspdrcm\ in 1hc assusmmt /_f [ | i 5
© | processes.? | ll f

4 academic studies and opportunities for

[ low would you rate the balance between f

CALE acurricular activities’ I ]

|
| L
o 1 e o =
“Considering all factors, how will you rate the | i " I I
onoceral] currcalnm?? i i i

1)

Any suggestions:

K. Sposll.

Date: g6 o7 _ 2 619 Student signature
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOQOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinads
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet - 522 601, A.P.

_ Phone No. 912 1214708 Email [D: principa?@_eswarccilegeofengg.org,feswarcolIegeofengg@gmai!.mm
) __' web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience
.
Mi-_}ep.artment Name: ECFE Academic Year: 243 f 2o0(?
|_ f’t ‘ogram Name: “R-tecia. Year/Semester: < _T
ame of the Student: ¢p, }ioqu& Yo Roll Number: 13x%E j_-A—_Q- uia

SiNo|

Question

| Excellent || Very Good || Good |Average]| Poor |

iy

1%

‘How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
‘maintenance of the campus?

How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
~halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

v~

\/

‘How would vou rate the availability and condition
ot recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
wym)?

\How would you rate the library facilities and
‘resources?

Hosw would you describe the overall ambiance of
Ithe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, /

dulutmture ete.)?

How would vou rate the adequate measures in
place for emergency situations (fire, medical
’mc:nnmes etc.)?

Huu wanld veny dewerihe this nvarall saeial

: . T

How would sou rate the classroom environment in /! !
‘terms of promoting active learning and
\participation?

enyironment of the college? i

S | S—

lg

How would you rate the availability and quality of |
technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
u}]iu’e

10

{How would you rate the opportunities for students
fo engage in extracurticular activities and elubs?

Any ¢

ither suggestions:

pf-\\N( i\

‘. rj \N hR

a 8o &:&_&'

T A SR B e

20 tan) Y Peva

Student signature
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinads
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

j_l;hcne No. 9121214708 Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

i_D_eEa;'tment Name: EC b Academic Year: 26 [20(7
i___}"_rngram Name: “R-ecia. Year/Semester: < T
- Name of the Student: <p, }1&\\& Y eeBon Roll Number: \3xyFE j_,l\-e_;,_h\_’;‘:}

‘s_'?(; Question | Excellent ][Very Good ” Good "ﬁfernge iLPnnr ]
I, | How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
" lmaintenance of the campus? (/

' How would you rate the classrooms and lecture \/
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

‘How would you rate the availability and condition
“of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, ‘/

How would vou rate the library facilities and

ources? L/
I

o wuld vou describe the overall ambiance of

the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, /
larchitecture, etc.)?

6

liemergencies, etc.)?

ui low would you rate the adequate measures in 3
'place for emergency situations (fire, medical /

1o wonld vont describe the averall cocial il t/ I I | L
Lenvironment of the college? "

"How would vou rate the classroom environment in

"ﬂarticipation"

A |

i = If I
‘terms of promoting active learning and l/

4

How would you rate the availability and quality of .
:euhnologlcai resources (labs, software, etc.) in the {/

»\ Ht.“l:b

16

How would you rate the opportunities for students ,\/
fo cngage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

,

Any other suggestions:

Date:

. Sb. ‘4&3\;{1. MMeeva
b f o] 208 Student signature

APRINCIPAD.
ESWAR COLLEGE OF wmfim’{:

\If\ l\‘ -\r nf"“‘\{t‘f S‘M nf‘. Q!—Qf"uf u\:'




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada

1
‘ Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
|

Email [D: principal@eswarco!legeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

| Phone No. 9121214708
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

i
; Départment Name: ECE Academic Year: 20\&-2019
| Program Name: 13 Techs Year/Semester: 9-1L
| Name of the Student: 5k -My-mu711 sa Roll Number: [3TE1ADGS3

;\n Question || Excellent |rVer}' Good ” Good ||Average Poor

] i How would you rate the overall cleanliness and / ! i
' \

‘maintenance of the campus? |

- {{How would you rate the classrooms and lecture /
' halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

How would vou rate the availability and condition
2 lof recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,

jlgym)?

i E=F 7

'\ How would you rate the library facilities and
resources?

.-l.:“.

‘How would you describe the overall ambiance of
‘the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, v

A

jarchitecture, etc.)?

‘How would vou rate the adequate measures in
& place for emergency situations (fire, medical
[lemergencies, etc.)?

T wanld ven dacerihe the overall cocial I

wenvironment of the college?

!

. : Al

How would vou rate the classroom environment in |

% terms of promoting active learning and
\participation?

[ How would vou rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) inthe|} _~

eollege?

[{How would you rate the opportunities for students
1o engage in extracurricular activities and elubs?

4]

Any other suggestions:

Ml‘wum%ﬁ

Date: 72 f/ 0 3/ 3019 Student signature
¢

PRINCIPAL . )
Lk NF ENGINEERING

1 %
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
NARASARAQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affitiated to INTUK, Kakinade
Kesanupalli Village, Narasardopet — 522 601, A.P.

_-_Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg. org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail. com |

web:eswarcoll egeofengg org

Student feedback on Ambience

| D Jepartment Name: ECE Academic Year: |€-\Y

' Pr rogram Name: 72 o h Year/Semester: 9~

iL\ ame of the Student: ., May )‘t‘{ Roll Number: (F-J£ | A0l (.9
: el

s_';a_;' Question _]@cellem l[ Very Good || Good || Average l Poor {'
' : —
[ How would vou rate the overall cleanliness and 2P L
1 [Eee= S - b
i ;Tj;::mmt»nam.e of the campus?
', How would you rate the classrooms and lecture B <
lhalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?
] ['How would you rate the availability and condition |

3 ofrecreational facilities (e.g. . Sports grounds, \/
2y mj?

;%How would you rate the library facilities and \//

i | resources?

E'I low would you describe the overall ambiance of
i the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,

erhlIt‘LIlIrE etc. )? l%

Ilow would you rate the adequate measures in ] | { ] |
6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical X
emergencies, ete.)? L

<

e wonbd von deseribe tha auaeatl coeial

I I Il
ey ironment of the college! _JL [ _lIL lL ____![
i I 0

iy wowonitd you r'm: the classroom environment in
13 [terms of promoting active leaming and
mmupdm)rz"

I Huu would you rate the availability and quality of ]
9 technolamcal resources (labs, software, etc.) in the || \_/
<mllewe"

;;I low would you rate the opportunities for students R’
_ o engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

C. Me
Date: & 5'/0 3/20(6? Student':tgnagi\gt—‘

PRINCIPAL
. NS INEER S
(SWAR COLLEGE OF ¢ %iiim.‘..ﬁi}

3 ET-572% Bt Gunter (DL
NARASARAQPET-527 B, Lun



ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated 0 JINTUK, KaKinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

- web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience -3
;.:[Tt_;pfart.i_nent Name: |- ¢ C Academic Year: /o (f— 20(9.
i..._ngmm Name: [, Tec), Year/Semester: T( — T
' Name of the Student: Nok bt hlfea. Roll Number: (6 ¢ (ﬁclfgj

S.Np | Question : Jl Excellent H Very Good || Good " Average | Poor [
iHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and V2 |
| maintenance of the campus?

. How would you rate the classrooms and lecture \/

Lo

cvm)?

3 - How would you rate the library facilities and
iresources?

‘ol recreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds, |//

; iHow would you describe the overall ambiance of
i5 ithe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, ,/
i tarchitecture, etc.)? !

' How would you rate the adequate measures in
6 |'place tor emergency situations (fire, medical ‘/
emergencies, etc.)?

Tl wonhd son deceribe the avarall cacial H ]E | {

1l . i
_environment of the college? “ '/, Ei H IL L _JL__ _Jli
1

r ; —r =
How would vou rate the classroom environment in I [ I i I
b rerms of promoting active feaming and ! [/ l |
participation? ] l ’

How would you rate the availability and quality of
Y technoelogical resources (labs, software, etc.) in the l/

- 1 Py
\_{‘l|c’_‘_-'_n_’.

(How would vou rate the opportunities for students
‘to eneage in extracurricular activities and clubs? '/

i

Any other suggestions:

Nodo hrouna.

Date: S!f e ( 20(¢ . - Student signature

'Pmﬂ;\ ¢ H&*ﬁmﬁ?@i
h“ (Q\,\}G e Y G
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING: |
NARASARAOPET

] Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
| Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Email ID: principal@eswarcolIegeof’engg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience -
 Department Name: ECE ___| Academic Year: 3015 —19
| Program Name: R 75, . Year/Semester: = |
_ Name of the Student: Aot Lak thpn Roll Number: 16TE 140 Wo)

:l{_: - Question _”Excelimj Very Gocﬁ” Good ] Aver@[ Poor —H
[ 1 ~ |

gﬁ-{ow would you rate the overall cleanliness and N
| maintenance of the campus? |

, E;’Hnw would you rate the classrooms and lecture ] j
| halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? \/H_J |

How would you rate the availability and cnnditim _!’7
(of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, v

L jigym)? |

i _ﬂ-inw would you rate the library facilities and ’
i H * o
il resources? L L "/ 'L |
*,I tow would you describe the overal] ambiance of i
{the campus in terms of aesthetics {'landscaping.
____llarchitecture, erc.)? L |

——— ey =

—

How would you rate_mg—adequate méasures in | T [- - [

Iplace for emergency situations (fire, medical ” |

emergencies, etc.)? I L |
T ol o s the el oo I R
______ _environment of the college? __________jL_____jL"_'______ﬁ______ﬁ______J[_H_______f
B Tow would you rate the classroom environment in [Jr —”_ R |'

8 lterms of promoting active learning and j' Vs ' f
| participation? |

How would vou rate the availability and quality of l] j[ ] R
9 I_’rechnologicat resources (labs, software, etc.) in the L / “ I

leollege?

P

| [ How would You rate the opportunities for students
L) | : ; oy i \/
- foengage in extracurricular activities and clubs? ! !

Any other suggestions:

Date: R /m [2019 Student signature

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE (f ENGINEERING

. g x £
NARASARACGPET. 522 ol Guntur (D03
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Dalhi.. A ffiliated to INTUR. Kok bmada

alli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

__Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

»

i' Department Name: & ( < Academic Year: o o . \q
Program Name: (2 7., Year/Semester: < .2

Roll Number: \£25€-\ A 23l )

| Name of the Student: ©. \ondws Qo
1

Question

” Excellent ” Very Good ” Good

Average

[|How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
imaintenance of the campus?

v

How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
hails as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

How would you rate the availability and condition
(ot recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,

lgym)?

T

I How would you rate the library facilities and
4 1 0
| |resources”

| How would you describe the overall ambiance of
[the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,

_larchitecture, etc.)?

il ' How would you rate the adequate measures in
& |place for emergency situations (fire, medical
~ lemergencies, etc.)?

—
v
v’
v

Haow waonld van deceribo the averal] cieial

Jenvironment of the college?

terms of promoting active learning and

ow would vou rate the classroom environment in |

J:z

bt ]

participation?

]

How would you rate the availability and quality of
[technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
! llcollege?

How would you rate the opportunities for students

|
LR . - .- ew
to eneage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

i
v

Any other suggestions:

Daie: 2 € [2) 2019

ESWAR (OLLEG

e

j { Aaoa
TOARANAH

Pchowdra ap

Student signature

PRINCIPAL

e Vol
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Email 1D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

webteswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience
E.]

.ﬁépurtment Name: €.C. & Academic Year: 20\2-\9

| Program Name: O Yech Year/Semester:  Ti{ -1\

Name of the Student: Mg@ﬂ Vag dias Roll Number: 1g7e\ A Qus 9

:_\0| Question H Excellent H Very Goodl Good ILAverage Poor —|

: How would you rate the overall cleanliness and /
limaintenance of the campus?

i
|.," i .I low would you rate the classrooms and lecture /
| halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

How would you rate the availability and condition \/
llof recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
[lgym)?
‘How would you rate the library facilities and v/
llresources?

i

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, \/
larchitecture, etc.)?

L

- '.;I{nw would you rate the adequate measures in N '7'* [ I“H R
f
f

& place for emergency situations (fire, medical

] ):iemr:rgr:ncies. etc.)? |
M 1aw wonld van Aecrribe the asarall coeial [ / “ I

] . Il
environment of the college? It

P ‘ 53 [
"How would vou rate the classroom environment in i I

'8 terms of promoting active learning and | \/
participation? !

! How would vou rate the availability and quality of |
9 litechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/

lcollege?

[ How would you rate the opportunities for students /

50 B : : S
[to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions: A1\

Noda vatu.
Date: @35\3\ Qolq Studsgt signature

PRINCIPAL -
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S ADWET-5722 a1, Guntyr (DL




o e

. ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Dél;:irtnlent Name: =02

S— -
| Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

L]

Academic Year: 9 mMmia-1Q

Program Name: 2 TcrH Year/Semester: L -]
. Name of the Student: %[4, P-Yaloh Roll Number: 15 3¢&|AoMAO3
18.Mo| Question H Excellent u Very Good " Good [Average“ Poor 1

' How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
| maintenance of the campus?

{{How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

"How would you rate the availability and condition

Hgvm)?

How would you rate the library facilities and

Uresources?

> otfrecreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, \/

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
5 tthe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, /

architecture, ete.)?

{IHow would you rate the adequate measures in

6 llplace for emergency situations (fire, medical \/'

lemergencies, etc.)?

Tl wantd van Aeserihe the averall cacial

I
. ; ; ! I
_environment of the college? gl i

] I

i

ey = ; 1
How would you rate the classroom environment in ! ‘_1

8 terms of promoting active learning and /

liparticipation?

] I |

:fi low would you rate the availability and quality of
{9 ttechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the

Lcollege?

" How would you rate the opportunities for students l/

Cto engage in extracurricular activities and clibs?

Any other suggestions: " LQCQA

Date: %\ [@)Qﬂ)[‘g’




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE, New Delhj..
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

NARASARAOPET

Affiliated to INTUK. Kakinadas

| Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg org

Student feedback on Ambience

.ﬂ.

E. C.&

[ i}epdrtment Name:

Academic Year: <9 01Q. 2 0\q

Program Name: 2 T ec h Year/Semester: TN
_Nameof the Student: 0. Ay yneno | Roll Number: TE(AOLUn]

i

Tg

S.No. Question

Il Excellent |[ Very Good

iHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and
aintenance of the campus?

How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
(halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

"How would vou rate the availability and condition
"or recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
i gym)?

K\i

~ How would you rate the library facilities and

-4
S

!L\L‘La!‘u.s

t i. w would vou describe the overall ambiance of
the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
jare inlquure ete.)?

|

}mw would you rate the adequate measures in

6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical

emergencies, ete,)?

]

Tlan wanld von deceribe thae averall voeigl
environment of the college? 1

FHiow would you rate the classroom environment in |
terms of promoting active learning and
|iparticipation?

—11

[How would you rate the availability and quality of

itechnological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
\.U”t‘”f&'r’

How would you rate the opportunities for students

to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Salgsglyed

4QQUMW

5 v i 1V 2

Date: 8 |0 "2 018

tudent

PP B




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAQPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.
-

~ Phone No. 9121214708 Email [D: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg(@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience

mf;ébartment Name: € c £ Academic Year: 2 018 - 2019
Program Name: & tedh Year/Semester:  TT - 11

_Name of the Student: N. s owaf ok Roll Number: 1\ s ye180Uu 10

S.No| Question “ Excellent]r\«’ery Good ” Good " Average] Poor

‘How would you rate the overall cleanliness and -
maintenance of the campus?

]

4 |How would you rate the classrooms and lecture
[halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning? || ~""

'How would you rate the availability and condition
3 llofrecreational facilities (e.g.. sports grounds,
lbvm)? v’
(How would you rate the library facilities and
Iresources?

%

How would vou describe the overall ambiance of
3 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, A

arcititecture. ete,)?

Hosw would vou rate the adequate measures in |
& place for emergency situations (fire. medical | o
cmergencies, etc,)?

e woanld Vo dpceriha the auopalt wovesial ” il H H i

1 1) | i
_environment of the college? L i! Jl JI _E ;

' “ . o il
How wonld vou rate the classroom environment in || I i [ ] |
b ‘terms of promoting active learning and "
iparticipation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/

college?

How would you rate the opportunities for students v,
o engage in extracurricular activities and cluhsg? '

Any other suggestions: s cArgA A e O < M

J =

Date: 55 | oq [ ot 1 . Student signature

ﬁﬂu-ac,w;.\,. _ mc’}'
Cou (4118 (it i?--.f:'sm.“cﬁ.m\
'L‘yNi'!.R \;I:{ bn;:a‘g.ggg 61, Guntur (DU
W ARASRAHRLTES
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NARASARAOPET

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to INTUK, Kakinadea

Kesanupalli Village, Narasagaopet — 522 601, A.P.

| Phone No. 9121214708

Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience P

| Dcpartment Name: € C €

Academic Year: L o0(5- \q

Program Name: R, Tec .

Year/Semester: 9 -~ =

]. Name of the Student: K =x5padly.

Roll Number: 1€ JTelAo Ul

No [ Question

| Excellent || Very Good || Good |[Average |

Poor

How would you rate the overall cleanliness and
imaintenance of the campus?

S

1 ?i}-lnw would you rate the classrooms and lecture
'~ halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

Ya

| How would you rate the availability and condition
3 lofrecreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,
__gym)?

', How would you rate the library facilities and
" lresources?

- How would you describe the overall ambiance of
|the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping,
Harchitecture, etc.)?

| i How would you rate the adequate measures in
f 'place for emergency situations (fire, medical
emergencies, etc.)?

Hose wnnld von deaerihe the avergll voeial

jenvironment of the college?

i
!l
!

How would vou rate the classroom environment in
¥ llterms of promoting active leaming and
lparticipation?

) TR

‘How would you rate the availability and quality of

9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the
college?

n o Hoew would vou rate the opportunities for students
| moengage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Date: 9 £ — 03— 9 o9

£ 58 naslh .

Student signature

PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

LA A 1T SO S0 faagitaer {05
NARARARAQPET-522 6 Guntur (D)
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE. New Delhi, A linted o Snrtrre. s Fsii i
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

:__J_D_b_qne‘mo. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com
web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience

'.f”{)epa_rtment Name: (C SE Academic Year: 2 0|R — 2019
Program Name:  B-Tech Year/Semester: r-T
- Name of the Student: <K. ﬂ‘(e;g& Roll Number: 3} JE| hO502

5\{; Question —” Excellent ” Very Good LGood_][ Average” Poor |
‘How would you rate the overall cleanliness and 7 1
' maintenance of the campus?

5 How would you rate the classrooms and lecture 7
 hails as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

How would you rate the availability and condition
3 ofrecreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, \//
i igym)?

How would you rate the library facilities and
[resources? v

How would you deseribe the overall ambiance of

!
5 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, ‘\/
jrchirecture, ete.)? | {

E’n'\ would you rate the ddequate measures in | ] r ]
f place for emergency situations (fire, medical /
icmergencies, etc,)?

I_ L
? wowenndd van r‘a-""-]r"f;h!_‘ the el wnejal f \/ [ ”
Lenvironment of the college? iL _[[

]
How wonkd vou rate the classroom environment in | | i i
b terms of promoting active learning and /
| I'participation?
(How would you rate the availability and quality of
19 te\.hnoloulcal resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/
| Ccolleae?

How would you rate the opportunities for students Ta

o - : o
[fo eneage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

i

Any other suggestions: 'Impm\w HacifHee fn ourls séct ynnm

gle . Flrecfen

Date: g I ‘01 18 Student signature

<~ O _oni \lwfﬁt\. ——
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ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Aftiliated to INTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org
Student feedback on Ambience

Department Name: Pl g Academic Year: 30DI1R - 3019
| Program Name: R. Tech Year/Semester: q1 _ 7
Name of the Student: Sy . N ekﬁbnok%ﬂloll Number: \dSec 0O S9L

IENQ,” Question I Excellenﬂ! Very Good || Good H_Average” Poor
I How would you rate the overall cleanliness and Va
| maintenance of the campus?

|, |IHow would you rate the classrooms and lecture o
halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

| 'How would you rate the availability and condition

3 |lof recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, \/
| gym)?

4 How wou:d you rate the library facilities and \/'

s resources?

|‘ How would you describe the overall ambiance of

|5 lthe campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, \./

i llarchitecture, etc.)?
e

i ! How would you rate the adequate measures in
16 llplace for emergency situations (fire, medical \./
| |lemergencies, etc.)?
I

Haw wanld vou deseribe the avarall cacial !
jHow wonld your describe Ll o i ” \/. l |L

| I iienvironmenl of the coilege‘? I
i
i

sl

N 7 :
‘How would you rate the classroom environment in

8 terms of promoting active leaming and /

it participation?

How would you rate the availability and quality of
9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/
college?

10 How would you rate the opportunities for students /

{|to engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions:

Sk M- ’\[n?wi

Date: 2-10 - Aoy Q Student signature




ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING:
NARASARAOPET

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi., Affiliated to JINTUK, Kakinada
Kesanupalli Village, Narasaraopet — 522 601, A.P.

Phone No. 9121214708 Email ID: principal@eswarcollegeofengg.org, eswarcollegeofengg@gmail.com

web:eswarcollegeofengg.org

Student feedback on Ambience

Department Name: CR € Academic Year: 9013 —0\9
Program Name: @ Teclh Year/Semester: T —

Name of the Student: \J. (Rypna 3%57\[ Roll Number: { Gt 1R0513

‘!S.Nn” Question | Excellent || Very Good | Good "Average” Poor

i iHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and v/
il ; o
I {maintenance of the campus?

I., How would you rate the classrooms and lecture i
|~ |lhalls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

' IlHow would you rate the availability and condition

13 of recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds, v
i lgym)?

:;' 4 How would you rate the library facilities and
| resources?

How would you describe the overall ambiance of
3 the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, ,/
architecture, etc,)?

How would you rate the adequate measures in

6 place for emergency situations (fire, medical v
emergencies, etc.)?

1T
. THaw wonld yan describe the sverall sacial / !
i [lenvironment of the college? [ “ [

THow would vou rate the classroom environment in ! I ! E:

\terms of promoting active learning and v

I participation?

l IHow would you rate the availability and quality of

”9 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/
college?

l1g | [How would you rate the opportunities for students \/
f ito engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions: p‘a}\i'\ed POLOY SOQN‘\:S W
CerorvmerD  Aveas

U‘WW'
Date:6R@ — \0 ~J0o\8 Student signature
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'S.Nol[ Question || Excelent [[ Very Good Il Good | Average]| Poor |

I ;iHow would you rate the overall cleanliness and v

| \maintenance of the campus?

. [How would you rate the classrooms and lecture /

~ |halls as well-equipped and conducive to learning?

i [How would you rate the availability and condition /

3 !_af recreational facilities (e.g., sports grounds,

L lgym)?

|!4 {I[How would you rate the library facilities and Ve

i |resources?

|How would you describe the overall ambiance of |}

15 |the campus in terms of aesthetics (landscaping, /
larchitecture, etc.)?

I How would you rate the adequate measures in
i ii‘p{acc for emergency situations (fire, medical \/
llemergencies, etc.)?
fi ! fow wonld von deceribe the averall caeial | If .[ |

|environment of the college? ! ]L

L
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I

f!l low would you rate the classroom environment in | R ! E.
I | terms of promoting active learning and \/
| | participation? ]
How would you rate the availability and quality of
19 technological resources (labs, software, etc.) in the \/
!J licollege?
l1g |How would you rate the opportunities for students {
L___lllo engage in extracurricular activities and clubs?

Any other suggestions: T-mProve 6_01’(!‘}0!1!3 [ @M?_ﬂ
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